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HMEPIAA OPIQN NMANEAAHNIQN ArQNQN

OEZZAAONIKH
22 - 23 Iouv 2019

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA
50m YMTIO - FENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

22/6/2019 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 00:31.17
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 00:31.41
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:32.07
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 00:32.11
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:32.30
158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:32.71 @
166341 AAAKIAOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ 00:32.8 \
138074 AOENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NAOK 00:33&
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA :33.42
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA v
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA
159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYITENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA ;
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA @3.60
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA :33.91
129028 BAPEATZIAOY EIPHNH 1996 NO MAKEA 00:33.98
162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 00:33.98
160393 NTANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ 00:34.03
159610 TZATAAMMNAZIAQOY KAZZIANH 2003 K.E.KOZANQ 00:34.11
160301 XAANAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZT 00:34.23
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYGEPIA '@ 00:34.30
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 00:34.49
157391 NAAOY BAZIAIKH 00:34.52
164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA 00:34.57
162428 NTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 00:34.65
166749 ANAPEAAOY ZTE®ANIA 00:34.73
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 00:34.76
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 00:34.84
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 00:34.98

SRANDEVA KATRIN 003 PK LEVSKI 00:35.00

162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:35.02
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH @ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:35.09
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:35.13
166434 AAANA MYPOIH 2005 K.E.KOZANH 00:35.24
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OE 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.30
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTIN 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:35.59
162145 IQANNIAQOY AHMHTP, 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 00:35.79
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:35.86
166989 AHMHTPIAAQY XI 2006 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:35.86
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEP 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:36.28
165716 ZAMNANH Z w 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:36.47
160366 TAMAZOT, IA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:36.55
159685 ZENIAQY NIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI 00:36.57
166165 ZIAMI Y AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK 00:36.98
166524 MAPAZKEYA XPIZTINA 2006 K.E.KOZANH 00:37.09
156787 MHAIANIAOY NOAY=ENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:37.15
167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:37.29
169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHZ 00:37.58
162529 PAMOIOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:37.59
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 00:37.60
162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA 00:38.08
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:38.12
159592 MAATIAQY EIPHNH 2004 MAOK 00:38.48
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:39.11
168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:39.27
165740 MMEAEIPINQY ®QTEINH 2006 MAOK 00:39.28
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163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK 00:39.31
167098 KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:39.61
162283 MOYPATIAQY XPYZOMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:39.75
167461 KANABPEZOY AEZIMOINA 2006 E.A.T."AA. 00:39.87
176173 AOYATEPH EIPHNH 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 00:40.01
167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:40.56
162275 AXMAPIAQY EYAOZIA 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:40.84
166158 EYAO=IAAQY Z0OO®IA 2006 MAOK 00:40.98
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 00:41.40
167102 TKANTIAQY AEZMOINA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:41.92
167101 TPAMMATIKOMNOYAQY ANNA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:42.98
174409 KAPAITKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:43.30
172506 MAPAZKEYAIAQY EYAITEAIA 2006 KAO GEPMAI 00:43.98
185410 MAMATEQPIIOY ZQH MAPIA 2003 NO MAKEA 00:44.29
166098 KONIAPH MNMAPAZKEYH 2006 A.T.Z.MN.KA 00:44.49
174942 KOYI'ITOYMTZIAOY MAPIA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:45.13
186541 TZIAOYZH ANAZTAZIA 2003 ATAAN.GEZ 00:45.7
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHZ 00:46&
181320 KOPTAPA IQANNA 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. : 8
163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO OGEPMAI :
183204 AEKOIOYAOY GEOAQPA 2006 N.A.B.EANA
181329 METKEAH ANAZTAZIA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. Q
145495 KOYPOY EYIENIA 2002 ATAAN.GEZ @
162419 TKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA 2006 APHZ Q
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ @
161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ
143111 >AXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA 2000 AA AZTEPIA
159264 NEOO®YTOY ZQTHPIA 1998 MAOK
165239 KOYAIAOY NEQPI'IA 2005 N.A.B.
166356 MAIMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ 2006 AMNO
186981 TMAIMNA MANAIIQTA
188553 TZIQTA ANAPONIKH AIKATEPINH
165354 OPOANIAOY EYAOZ=IA
176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGOH 2 \ O ©OEPMAI
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ K‘N AO OEPMAI
166249 KAAOMENIAOQOY APETH EIPHNH \\s
147177 XPYZOXOIAOY EAENH 1599 NEATOAH
166906 PIITA ANNA 006 HPAKAHZ
50m YNTIO - TENIKH AI@ (50) 22/6/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Y/ A E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
132305 TSOYMANHS BASIAEIOS U 1997 APHZ 00:27.03
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz \ 2004 Ozon 00:27.50
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX 00:27.62
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOA 2003 MAOK 00:28.03
147120 2001 APHZ 00:28.63
152748 2001 APHZ 00:28.66
139770 1999 APHX 00:28.77
147902 2002 APHZ 00:29.20
160525 2004 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.41
166542 2003 APHZ 00:29.52
160848 2005 MAOK 00:29.71
168357 OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:30.30
155899 MAMATEQPIIQY N'EQPrIoz 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.38
131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NO MAKEA 00:30.45
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.0EZ. 00:30.60
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDANOZ 2001 KAO OGEPMAI 00:30.77
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 00:31.11
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2000 APHZ 00:31.25
160353 MNMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:31.82
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:32.07
167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:32.38
179879 MYProz APIZTOTEAHZ 2006 K.z.2.2005 00:32.55
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AMNOAKAA 00:32.72
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159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA 00:33.05
164454 XATZHANTQNHZ OQTAPAZ KQNZTANTIN 2005 A.I.Z.M.KA 00:33.29
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:33.31
162367 MIMAKOAAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 MAOK 00:33.54
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:33.62
167287 XATZHIEQPIITAAHZ ®QTIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH 00:33.63
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 2005 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:33.70
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 00:33.91
163208 AITEAAKEPHZ AIAMANTHZ 2005 EATEK 00:34.01
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITENOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:34.19
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 00:34.34
165752 PQ3IOZ MANATIQTHZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 00:34.43
172684 KONTHZ NEQPIIoOz 2006 APHZ 00:34.47
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.79
167167 MNMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:35.00
167283 KIOZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:35.12
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 00:35.3
166519 MEKOZ N'EQPrIoz 2006 K.E.KOZANH 00 35&
171598 TOYPNOI'AQOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. : 90
171411 PATKAZ XPHZTOZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA : (\
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH
162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2005 MAOK
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ 2006 APHZ .
172495 TMAMAKONAYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2006 APHZ
154828 MINAGAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA ©00:38.58
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 @ 00:38.64
172204 BAAXOZ AXTEPIOZ 2006 A.T.Z.MN.KA 00:39.05
167173 MMOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:40.21
167105 ArAZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 N.A.B.EAM 00:40.65
166816 KAZANAZ NEQPIIOz-PA®AHA 2006 00:40.69
154829 OIAINMIAHZ NAPAZKEYAZ 00:40.71
167096 MINAGAZ MAPIOZ 00:41.63
167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ 00:42.07
166058 XPIZTOY NIKOAAOZ 00:42.75
167478 NABPOZIAHZ MANAIIQTHZ \ 00:43.17
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ N'EQPII0Ox \:\ 00:43.86
166157 BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ \\- 00:46.78
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA
166052 MOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ @006 APHZ
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 K.z.2.2005
161424 MANATIQTOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ @ 2004 K.z.2.2005
178700 ZEITANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 MOZKATEP
174944 ®ANAPIAHZ IQANNHZ @ 2006 N.A.B.EANA
147542 KONTOAAZOZ PAOAHA \ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
166183 AIAAZKAAOY NI 2005 AA AZTEPIA
155910 KANAPOIMOYAQZ N 2002 ANOI
158449 MATMXIANO WQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK
119390 KAPAIEP =ANAPOZ 1992 NEATMOAH
158411 MOYAANI TEPI'IOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI
162444 KOIAHZ OANAOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAI
128656 ZOKOAHZ HAIAZ 1996 NMANZEP
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FTENIKH Fr'YNAIKQN (5@Q2/6/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY OQTEINH 2002 KOAPAM 05:09.96
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:10.20
158899 TATMAAIA EAENH 2002 ATAAZIQAN 05:22.26
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ 05:25.12
162268 TAIMAAOIMOYAOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 05:26.96
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 05:32.73
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 05:37.03
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ 05:58.58
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169566 MAYPIAOQY EYZTAGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 06:14.49
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZOO®IA 2006 APHZ 06:20.88
158478 TKOYMIANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ
188788 ZAMIMETIFTAN MONTZABEPI MONA 2006 MAOK
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
163250 MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOQY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ
139446 PAYTOIMOYAOQY OIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHX
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)22/6/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZz 1995 APHX 04:27.98
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 04:40.68
161246 ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 04:58.2
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:01&
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 : 4
166519 MEKOZ N'EQPrIoz 2006 K.E.KOZANH
157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
165752 PQ3IOZ MANATIQTHZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 6.79
167163 TMAMATEQPII0Y AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ :01.83
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ Q
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. @
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONI
155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP
200m NETANOYAA - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN 22/6/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO ZUHHETOXNAG
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 02:37.54
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 02:38.67
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 02:42.33
166521 ZAMIMPOY ANNA 02:42.82
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 02:43.14
163327 KAPATPOYIMNKOY AIKATEPINH 02:44.72
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 02:45.33
163245 KAMIOYPH KYPIAKH 005 HPAKAHZ 02:50.36
158829 TMATMAAIA NAYZIKA-MAPIA 2002 ATAAZIQAN 02:54.16
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH A@ANAZIA@ 2005 MAKEAONIK 02:55.88
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAP 2005 KAO GEPMAI 03:03.48
158478 TKOYMIANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 03:14.79
188788 ZAMIETIFTAN MONTZAB A 2006 MAOK
159264 NEOO®YTOY ZQTHPIA 1998 MAOK
158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOA APEANNA-I 2004 KAO OEPMAI
200m MNETAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 22/6/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZE
AM OVOUATEN®VAHO N E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
147457 2003 KOAPAM 02:06.74
157825 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:14.26
158498 2004 MAOK 02:15.47
156275 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:15.88
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPIIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 02:18.11
155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP 02:21.41
163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 KAO OGEPMAI 02:23.13
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI 02:24.54
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:24.91
158507 NAZAPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ-THAEMAXOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:27.37
166519 MEKOZ N'EQPrIoz 2006 K.E.KOZANH 02:33.92
167163 MAMATEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 02:43.62
165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI 02:45.17
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:50.54
166554 AIZKOZ METPOZ 2006 APHZ 03:14.88
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH



17

O ONOGOOUDADWNR

aguuuauaunuauabhbdbhr,BEHEDIDDEADEIELAELAUVUBLOBWWLBLWOUWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNERERIRR/RRE}4S4 B/ §
NOUHWNEROOVOMNNGOOTUAWNEROUOVONOONTUSLDM,NWNEROOVONOGOOTUDNDWNEREROOVOONOGOUDADWNRDO

175149 OEPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ

2005 HPAKAHZ

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (5Q@2/6/2019 MNpwi

7

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ 02:30.31
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 02:31.22
158899 TMAINMAAIA EAENH 2002 ATAAZIQAN 02:33.25
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:33.92
158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:37.15
160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:38.14
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:38.24
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 02:39.49
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ZENH 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 02:40.30
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:40.41
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOQY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:40.89
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:40.93
159612 KAPAKAANH I®INENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 02:40.9
162407 ANTQNIAAQY EAENH 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 02:41&
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 02: 3
166434 AAANA MYPOIH 2005 K.E.KOZANH :
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH
161117 NAZKAPOI'AQY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA
166050 KIOYZEMNA METPOMOYAQOY BAPBAPA 2006 APHZ 4.01
161323 AIITAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZ :44.29
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK ©02:44.36
158829 TMATMAAIA NAYZIKA-MAPIA 2002 ATAAZIQAN @ 02:45.32
164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA AXTEPI 02:45.92
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZIMOINA 2003 APHZ 02:46.48
158611 ZHKOIMOYAOY EYIENIA 2003 XANO 02:46.96
162428 NTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 02:47.01
156221 AMA=OMNOYAQY MAPIA 2002 K.E. 02:47.38
166055 OPEITIAQY MAPIA 02:47.57
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 02:47.90
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA 02:49.26
162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2 AZTEPIA 02:49.49
166165 ZIAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA \: s 02:50.60
165750 KAPAMIMINEZH KQNZTANTINA \\u K.A.NAOYZA 02:51.24
156787 MHAIANIAOY NOAY=ENH 002 AA AXTEPIA 02:51.67
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA @005 N.A.B.EANA 02:52.54
162249 AITZIOY OEOAQPA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 02:53.11
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA @ 2006 APHZ 02:53.76
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAOIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:56.44
166356 MAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ @ 2006 AMNOAKAA 02:58.51
160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAIN \ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:59.04
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 03:00.37
166062 ZAMIMETOIAQY ANN 2006 ATMOAKAA 03:02.01
169008 ZKOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHZ 03:03.07
167094 POYZZINQOY EYO¥MIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 03:04.87
166182 NMQNIAAQOY MEAMNO H 2006 AA AZTEPIA 03:11.89
166032 TZITKANH 2006 MAKEAONIK 03:15.77
155069 AMANATI 2002 000
145501 MATAPIAO, 2002 ATAAN.GEZ
171574 AINH % 2006 APHZ
154955 ANTQNIAAQOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MNMAOK
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
162968 TAMAAOIMOYAOY BAZIAIKH 2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
167304 MAMAAOMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
167102 TKANTIAQY AEZMOINA 2006 N.A.B.EANA
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK
162426 EYATTEAOMNOYAQY AEZMNOINA 2005 KAO OEPMAI

167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH

2006 HPAKAHZ

&

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FENIKH ANAPQN (50)22/6/2019 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO

E.l. Zwpareio

ZUHPPETOXAG

8

119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ

1995 APHZ

02

:06.64
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132305
147295
159946
168357
161246
147310
157826
157338
160525
166542
158484
159886
157878
158932
164074
162279
163951
162192
159520
163328
157176
154822
158485
143519
158495
157829
158858
162119
155244
162191
167479
162324
154580
158947
160493
159146
159700
164084
166730
167283
163258
163248
164461
165752
167287
167163
169506
162212
168510
163276
176035
167624
166717
171675
178697
152748
171492
168380
163096
143160
162246
166816
166732
157881
161734

TZOYMANHZ BAZINAEIOZ
KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ
MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMMOX
PAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ

1997 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 MAKEAONIK

2ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 AA AXTEPIA
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 NAOK
ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN 2004 K.E.KOZANH
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ
KAIMAKAMHZ EYATTEAOZ 2004 APHZ
IQANNIAHZ ANAZAPOZ 2003 APHZ
AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
MANQAOMNOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ
KYMPIANIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
MIXAHAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 0006
MEAKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ 2005 AA AXTEPIA
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ
KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ
MANOYZAPIAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2000 APHZ
KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA
ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.MN.KA
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ AOGANAZIOZ 2003

NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005

KOKKINOX AGANAZIOZ
ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
NINAGAZ MIXAHA
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

AEBEZ IQANNHZ
XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ
KIOZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ

\\
AN
$
@iooe KAO OEPMAIL
@ 2006 A.l.5.M.KA

XANKIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ @ 2004 AMOAKAA
PQZIOZ MANAINQTHZ \ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA
XATZHIEQPITAAHZ ® 2006 K.E.KOZANH
MAMNAFEQPIIOY AH 2006 HPAKAHZ
METPIAHZ MEQPIIO 2006 APHZ
KAPAAHMAZ KQKETANJINOZ 2005 APHZ
=ZANOOIMOYAQX AH PIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA.
KEAEZIAHZ NTINOZ MAPIOZ 2005 AA AXTEPIA
NONAZ A AZYOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
ZIAPKAZ (0)3 2006 NHPKEPKYP
2TAGH NZTANTINOZ 2006 XANO
KAPAITANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANAFIQTH: 2006 NEAMOAH
MMNAMMOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 APHZ
XPIZTOOHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ
FKIATAZ ®IAINMNOZ 2005 APHZ
XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 rz.BH NIKH
KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK
MMNANTHZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH
KAZANAZ MEQPITOZ-PA®AHA 2006 K.E.KOZANH
TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAINMNOZ 2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2ZTE®OMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBAANA 2006 HPAKAHZ
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1

167591 KINTEPAHZ MANAMIQTHZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI
50m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 22/6/2019 A
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
124373 BAAXOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 MAOK 00:29.95
135248 TITOMOYAOZ F'ABPIHA 1998 MAOK 00:30.33
156850 XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:30.38
121450 MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.86
147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPAM 00:30.90
155899 TMAMATEQPIIQY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.58
107833 ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHZ 00:31.61
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 00:31.84
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 APHZ 00:32.16
139143 MIXEAHZ FEQPIIOZ 1999 MAOK 00:32.25
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 00:32.34
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:33.01
160622 TOMNXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 KOAPAM 00:33.1
157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:33&
156275 PIZKOX BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00: 2
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 00:
162279 KYMPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHX 2003 HPAKAHZ
168380 INKIATAZ OIAINMOZ 2005 APHZ 3.98
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOZ 2003 MAOK :34.10
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2005 KAO OGEPMAI ©00:34.23
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ @ 00:34.75
156012 XATZETOIAQY ArHZIANAOX 2002 AMNOAKAA 00:34.78
163096 XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 MNz.BH NIKH 00:35.20
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 7 00:35.20
157669 MIMAMMAAHZ T'EQPI10Ox 00:35.28
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 00:35.49
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 00:35.54
158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOX \ 00:35.57
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ A\ 00:35.58
163257 KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ \ 00:35.60
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA \ 3 00:35.71
168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOX \\- 00:35.80
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ 00:35.82
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX $004 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.92
163271 NAOGAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:36.01
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ @ 2005 K.x.>.2005 00:36.05
164454 XATZHANTQNHZ OQTAPAZ STANTIN 2005 A.I'.Z.M.KA 00:36.20
144976 ZANGOIMNOYAOZ HANAFIQTH@ 2000 E.A.T."AA. 00:36.22
160388 ZTAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 00:36.27
167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATI% 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:36.29
158858 ZKOYPAETOZ EYOQY 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA 00:36.42
166183 AIAAZKAAOQOY NIKO 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:36.54
169216 NIKOAAKHZ TE 10 2006 APHZ 00:36.65
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:36.70
161701 NIKOYAHZ MHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 00:36.76
159597 MHAIKO % 2004 K.x.%.2005 00:37.01
167605 OEOAQPI NZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 00:37.01
180983 KAPAKE 2 XPIZTOOOP 2004 00O 00:37.51
166717 2ZTAGHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 XANO 00:37.52
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AMNOAKAA 00:37.68
171494 ZOAIPOMOYAOZ ZABBAZ 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:38.98
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:39.05
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:39.15
160848 >I>KOX AMNOZTOAOX 2005 MNAOK 00:39.22
155081 ZAMAMIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 NO MAKEA 00:39.27
160354 ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:39.65
166731 ANAPEAAHZ TEQPI10 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:40.22
159861 HAIOY ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:41.44
188267 ZKOYPIIAZ N'EQPIIOz 2006 MOZKATEP 00:42.77
167800 KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:43.68
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166733 MNMOTZOAIAHZ AITEAOZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 00:46.40
181877 XPIZTO®HZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ 00:48.64
174944 O®ANAPIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:48.86
167478 NABPOZIAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:53.78
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHZ
172684 KONTHZ N'EQPIIOz 2006 APHZ
179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOX 2004 MAOK
188256 TEQPIOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 MOZKATEP
154579 ®IAINMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 N.A.B.EANA
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ MNMETPOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AOANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA
184263 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA
158507 NAZAPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ-THAEMAXOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
155910 KANAPOIMNOYAOX NIKOAAOZ 2002 ANOI
168357 OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI10Oz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOX 2002 KAO OGEPMAI
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MANZEP V
135719 MAMNOZ XTEPIrIOZz 1998 NMANZEP
169866 TAOYDTZIOZ IQANNHZ 2003 MANZEP
50m MPOZOIO - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 22/@9 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio /)@psroxﬁq
160395 TMAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ %\/ 00:35.19
154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MAOK 00:35.42
160496 MA>ZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:35.59
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKA 00:36.20
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 00:36.48
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 00:36.91
166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA 00:36.94
166518 MAYPOMATIAOY EAZA 00:37.01
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-} 00:37.13
156221 AMA=OMNOYAQY MAPIA 2 \ 00:37.39
161323 AIITAQOY OEOAQPA \ 00:37.49
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ \\s 00:37.80
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZIMOINA 00:38.48
158899 TMAINMAAIA EAENH @002 ATAAZIQAN 00:38.51
164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:38.53
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ZENH @ 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 00:38.58
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:38.73
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA @ 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:38.74
167304 TMAMAAOIMOYAOY KAAAL 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:38.76
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPIN 2004 MAOK 00:38.85
162887 EAEYOEPIAAOQOY BEP >TH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:39.07
162249 AITZIOY OEOAQPA 2005 K.E.KOZANH 00:39.10
159703 XATZETOIAQY ARIAA 2004 ATMNOAKAA 00:39.25
166162 MAZAPAKH EYQYMI 2006 MAOK 00:39.26
164902 NOYTZOIO \%%JIA 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:39.32
165716 ZAMNANH 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:39.50
160382 KYPQY AY 2003 APHZ 00:39.84
160897 ZIANO PIA 2005 AEA.MTOA. 00:40.08
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 ATMOAKAA 00:40.20
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOQY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:40.29
145428 AMNOZTOAOQY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:40.31
160377 ZTOIMENOQY EIPHNH 2002 APHZ 00:40.55
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:40.59
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK 00:41.18
169219 XATZHAMNOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIETTA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:41.34
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:41.40
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHZ 00:41.55
162426 EYAITTEAOMOYAQY AEZMNOINA 2005 KAO GEPMAI 00:41.63
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NEOEAH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:42.17
166062 ZAMIMETOIAQY ANNA 2006 AMNOAKAA 00:42.20
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162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA 00:42.44
157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:42.65
166248 ZAXAPIAAQOY MYPTQ 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:42.90
165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA 00:42.96
167094 POYZZINQY EYOYMIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:43.36
166545 KANANH EYOPOZYNH MAPIA 2006 APHZ 00:43.43
175338 TKAATZIAOY NIKOAETA 2006 MAKEAONIK 00:43.68
182653 TPHIOPIAAQY KQNZTANTINA PAGAHAIA 2006 A..Z.M.KA 00:43.80
167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:44.30
167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:44.35
177209 PIZA TKAMMPIEAA 2006 XANO 00:44.40
162982 XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:45.31
166735 NAKAMOZH AITEAIKH 2006 KAO GEPMAI 00:45.44
166524 TMAPAZKEYA XPIZTINA 2006 K.E.KOZANH 00:45.75
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:46.37
163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:46.45 @
176375 KAMIA AIKATEPINH 2006 A.T.Z.MN.KA 00:48.0 \
186721 MANOMENIAOY AEZTOINA 2005 APHZ 00:50&
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZ
171574 AIAH XYPMH 2006 APHZ V
143110 MNMEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 AA AZTEPIA
178667 AIAMANTH MAPIA 2005 MNOZKATEP
178665 AIAMANTH AHMHTPA 2005 MOZKATEP @
181329 METKEAH ANAZTAZIA 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
160366 MAMAZOIAQY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA Q
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA @
183204 AEKOIOYAOY GEOAQPA 2006 N.A.B.EANA
165354 OPOANIAOY EYAOZ=IA 2005 MAKEAONI
170832 POAITH AITEAIKH 2006 KAO ©
166742 AMIMEPIAAQOY MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2006 KAO ©
178658 KAD®AAH XPYZOYAA 2006 NEA
159685 =ZENIAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 Al
100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQ 22/6/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO m Hareio ZUHHETOXNAG
127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIO N 00:51.89
BANCHEV PAVEL PK LEVSKI 00:52.00
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1597 APHZ 00:54.64
MINCHEV MLADEN 997 PK LEVSKI 00:54.80
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon 00:55.03
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHX 00:55.17
155456 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIO 2003 MAOK 00:55.43
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTI O@ 2004 APHZ 00:55.63
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIO 2003 APHZ 00:56.15
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINO% 2003 APHZ 00:56.36
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMMYPI 2002 KAO OEPMAI 00:56.41
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ GEO 2003 MNAOK 00:56.70
155448 MEFAZ BAZINEI 2002 MANZEP 00:57.10
159886 IQANNIAHZ ZAP 2003 APHZ 00:57.19
155134 KAMIEPHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:57.24
160488 KQNZTA QPrIoz 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:57.28
147458 KOYMOYN > MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPAM 00:57.40
157176 NABPO IAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:57.70
143168 API'YPIOY BAZINEIOZ 2000 MNMAOK 00:57.75
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:57.86
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 00:57.87
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2000 APHZ 00:58.03
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 NHP.BEPOIA 00:58.13
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:58.41
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 00:58.60
163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:58.74
162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK 00:58.81
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 00:59.13
158449 TMAMXIANOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:59.20
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHZ 00:59.49
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155244
164861
176361
168380
159700
158484
157262
162272
162246
163934
164461
160525
171492
163271
154822
158485
162192
157830
163276
159509
163328
162191
163852
163096
161701
162992
158507
162132
167484
167093
154580
171598
161777
158947
161048
165880
160493
159209
160603
168098
165916
162119
157669
160294
168510
159466
172486
162142
179890
167287
166991
164220
168590
163258
163248
167479
175559
162595
169552
162441
158340
162212
168456
167163
167591

BAPBAPOYZHZ AOGANAZIOZ

EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ >TE®ANOZ

MAMAAOMNOYAOZ MAYAOZ
FKIATAZ ®IAINMNOZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KAIMAKAMHZ EYATTEAOZ
AEBEZ ©QTIOX
TZINBEOTAOY ZYMEQN
MMNANTHZ IQANNHZ
KPZTITZ MIXAINO
TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
ZIAMIPAZ APIQN
XPIZTOOHZ ANAPEAZ
NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMINOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ

KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX MAPIOZ

NAZXANAIAHZ XPHZTOXZ
MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ
NAAAZ NOYKAZ
MNATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
XAZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NIKOYAHZ NMANAFIQTHZ
MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ

NAZAPIAHZ ®IAINNOZ-THAEMAXOZ

KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ

NINA®AZ MIXAHA
TOYPNOI'AQY KQNZTANTINOZ
ZANONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ

XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

NAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ
FKOMKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2ABBAMNETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MAPITQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
NANOZ KAEAPXOZ
XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ

KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MNAMMAAHZ TEQPIIOZ

OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPI
=ANOOINOYAOZ AHMH
2TEPIIOY AHMHTPI

XEIMQNIAHZ A/\EE%

=ZYAAZ ZTYAIAN
KOYKOYAHZ

KAPAT'IA
OEOAQPI MIZTOKAHZ
MEPTAN ANAPEAZ
XANKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ
NIKAZ MAPIOZ
MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOX
NOYZHZ AAZOY NAZAPOZ
NAMNAFEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
KINTEPAHZ MANATIQTHX

2003
2001
2004
2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2002
2003
2005
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005

AEA.MITOA.
KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ

APHZ
ATOAKAA
APHZ

MAOK
MAKEAONIK
K.E.KOZANH
MAOK
ATOAKAA
K.E.KOZANH
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHXZ

APHZ

KAO ©EPMAIL
K.A.NAOYZA
AA AZTEPIA
NO MAKEA
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
EATEK
~.BH NIKH
A=QN 40 EK
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPL

K.2.2.2005

HPAKAHZ
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
MAOK
ATAAN.GEZ
APHZ
MANZEP
APHZ
E.A.T."AA.
ATOAKAA
NEAMOAH
MAOK
ATMOAKAA
K.E.KOZANH
OAYZ.OEZ.
NEAMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
ATAAN.GEZ
A.lZ.M.KA
NEAMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
A.lZ.M.KA
APHZ

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAIL

Q
AQQ/

00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

1.63

:01.64
:01.87
:01.96
:02.01
:02.18
:02.30
:02.44
:02.48
:02.53
:02.66
:02.90
:02.91
:03.17
:03.17
:03.19
:03.21
:03.28
:03.31
:03.31
:03.51
:03.57
:03.71
:03.78
:04.24
:04.35
:04.58
:04.73
:04.83
:04.92
:04.97
:05.03
:05.12
:05.15
:05.18
:05.22
:05.28
:05.58
:05.63
:05.76
:05.82
:05.83
:05.91



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

158408
181235
166052
180983
167167
165820
177780
163850
166554
164223
167624
167844
169216
163589
167161
171411
162365
172495
162568
170855
186951
179295
162444
181287
166527
154828
167173
167165
166257
171494
171675
167480
167784
172204
186524
167792
163484
165918
166568
165206
169210
182351
164080
175149
169010
166839
167105
167478
166058
166816
166746
183560
167800
166157
181877
184263
178697
173682
163438
166905
156850
147120
182288
166159
164084

KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
METAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
NMOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
NOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NAMAAAKHZ MAZXAAHZ
®INIMEMKAZ XPHZTOZ
NAMNAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
AIZKOZ MNETPOZ

BAZIAEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
ZIAPKAZ TEQPI'IOZ
TZAMIMOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
NIKOAAKHZ MEQPIIOZ
TEPIKANIAHZ M'EQPIIO
TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
PArKAZ XPHZTOX
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
MAMAKONAYAHZ NMANAFTQTHZ
2IAHPAZ IQANNHZ

MMNATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ
MMNOZKOZ AGANAZIOZ
KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

XAZKAZA MAOYPIZIO
KANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA
NINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ
MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ
2QTHPIOY XPHZTOZ
2YMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
ZOAIPOMOYAOZ ABBAZ
KAPAITANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ NMANAMIQTH:
XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ
KAPKANAZ ZTYAIANOZ
BAAXOZ AXTEPIOZ

BINIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ

NATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKO@OOS (6]0fC]

TZOXEAI TKATKA

KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ @
MMENN ANAPIANOZ OMETK
KONTOIEQPIroz NIKOAAO @
®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAO &
XPHZTOY A/\EEANAPO%
IQANNIAHZ MAPIO

ATAZ AGANAZIOZ
NABPOZIAHZ N I z

XPIZTOY NIKQAAO
KAZANAZ TEQR -PAOAHA

BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
XPIZTOOHZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAOTMNOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MMNAMMOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ
MOYAAAAKHZ MEQPIIOZ
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ IQANNHX
XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ
FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOAQPOX
MMNAKAAHZ ZQTHPIOZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ
AEBEZ IQANNHZ

2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2001 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 APHZ

2004 OO

2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 OK NAOYZA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2006 NEATMOAH
2006 NHPKEPKYP
2004 APHZ

2006 APHZ

2006 NHPKEPKYP
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 NAOK

2006 APHZ

2005 NANZEP
2006 APHZ

2004 AAMIMGEZ
2004 NAOK

2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 NAOK

2005 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NEAMNO
2006 A.T.Z.

ATAAN.OEZ

2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 NAOK

2005 A=QN 40 EK
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2006 N.A.B.EANA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 AMOAKAA
2006 K.E.KOZANH
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NAOK

2006 APHZ

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 AAMIBGEZ
2003 00O

2002 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2006 NAOK

2006 NAOK

2005 A=QN 40 EK

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

9.89

:09.96
:10.04
:10.06
:10.27
:10.51
:11.07
:11.20
:11.24
:11.36
:11.88
:12.02
:13.03
:13.36
:13.69
:13.94
:14.56
:15.00
:15.22
:16.00
:16.28
:16.31
:17.23
:17.95
:18.26
:18.49
:18.72
:18.94
:19.53
:20.24
:21.03
:24.91
:126.33
:27.07
:32.04
:34.52



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
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179983 MAPAITOZXZ NEQPIIO% MAPIOZ 1994
166033 OAEMKAZ IQANNHZ ZTYAIANOZ 2005
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003
157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ 2002
166747 ANAPEOY KQNZTANTINOX 2005
166733 MNOTZOAIAHZ AITEAOZ 2006
166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAINNOZ 2006
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001
169866 NMOYDPTZIOZ IQANNHZ 2003

E.A.T."AA.
MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
MANZEP
MANZEP

100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

22/6/2019 Anoy.

a4

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:00.48
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.29
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK 01:01.41
162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.64

SRANDEVA KATRIN 2003 PK LEVSKI 01:02.0
154018 BOITANTZOIAQY NMAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 01:02&
156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01: 6
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 01:
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK
156787 MHAIANIAOY NOAY=ENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA
160991 NEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH 2.62
159612 KAPAKAANH I®INENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH :02.96
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH ©01:03.01
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 AON® @ 01:03.16
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 01:03.54
161445 TAMAAOTIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 MAOK 01:03.62
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZT 01:03.67
154762 KAMEAAQY EAENH 2002 MAOK 01:03.98
162336 TKOIKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2° 01:04.19
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 01:04.20
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA < 01:04.21
166434 AAANA MYPOIH QE.ROZANH 01:04.24
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH \ A AZTEPIA 01:04.26
166174 BAAXOIMNOYAQY AEZMNOINA \2@ AA AZTEPIA 01:04.32
138074 AD®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 989 MAOK 01:04.33
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH Xm K.A.NAOYZA 01:04.33
159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYITENIA 004 AA AZTEPIA 01:04.41
160895 AAEZANAPIAOY NIKH 2005 AEA.MITOA. 01:04.42
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH @ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:04.54
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 01:04.62
161117 NAZKAPOI'AQY AIKATEPIN @ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:04.65
161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA M x 2005 APHZ 01:04.76
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 APHZ 01:04.77
162419 TKIOYZENA METPO NAENH 2005 APHZ 01:04.79
147952 PIZKQOY ZTYAIANH 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:04.93
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 01:04.98
158934 XAPIAAQY OEQAQP. 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:05.01
159685 =ENIAOY E 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:05.23
166521 ZAMIPOY, 2006 K.E.KOZANH 01:05.24
157419 KAPAIZKO, 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:05.27
164875 MA=ZIMA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:05.34
162201 ANTQNIOQOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01:05.35
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH 01:05.59
162428 NTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:05.61
166165 ZIAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK 01:05.62
166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK 01:05.68
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ 01:05.74
166341 AAAKIAOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ 01:05.81
163327 KAPATPOYIMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:05.82
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA 01:05.82
160393 NANNOYAAKH lM'EQPIIA 2003 APHZ 01:05.92
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:05.96
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:05.97

&



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

167260
159409
162530
156043
157391
162779
155069
162199
165938
162549
162111
162887
161491
159592
163674
145501
162407
158949
167795
157066
163488
166055
160301
162189
166050
160853
163363
161323
158705
166749
162368
162208
158478
171017
156221
165817
171268
167433
163245
162561
169006
162529
166356
166156
167840
167102
166524
166162
166545
170137
176170
162249
164405
166182
164902
165033
167100
169008
162982
166158
167687
158609
166098
166906
158516

NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
MANAAAOY EAEYOEPIA
TOYAOYTH EAIZABET

MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA

NANQOY BAZIAIKH

TPIANTH MAPIA

AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
MHTOIAOY ANAZTAZIA
AGANAZIAAOY AHMHTPA
TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMIZTH
NOYPH HAEKTPA

MNAATIAOY EIPHNH

KIZIPH IQANNA

MATAPIAOY NIKH

ANTQNIAAOY EAENH

FAAITH AIKATEPINH
AAE=ANAPIAH BAZIAIKH
2IMOMOYAQY ZTYAIANH

AYKIAQY MYPTQ

®PEITIAQY MAPIA
XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA

KONTA ANAZTAZIA

KIOYZENA MNMETPOMOYAOY BAPBAPA
NATIATQNH BAZIAIKH
KAPAMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
AITTAOY ©EOAQPA

2EMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-t

ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA
MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH
AMNOZTOAQY IQANNA
FKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA
TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA
AMAZ=0INMOYAQY MAPIA
TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH

KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA y
OEZ>ANAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH
KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH 005

AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
®AOYAH APETH

PAMOTMOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
MNAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ @
NAZIQKA IQANNA

MOYAA XPYZA

FKANTIAQY AEZMOIL
NMAPAZKEYA XPIZTI
A

ZA®EIPIAO 1A
TZENENT. ANGH
AITZIOY ©,

KOYTZO AH MAPIA
FQNIAAOY MEANTOMENH
NOYTZOIMOYAQY ZO®IA
META ZTE®ANIA
AEPMENTZH MAPIA
2KOYPA AHMHTPA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
EYAO=IAAOQY ZOO®IA
2IAXOYAH HAIANA
FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
KONIAPH MAPAZKEYH
PIFTA ANNA

MANOY EAENH

2005
2004
2005
2002
2003
2005
2002
2005
2006
2004
2003
2005
2003
2004
2005
2002
2006
2004
2006
2003
2004
2006
2004
2005
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004

2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2006
2004
2003
2006
2006
2003

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
NEAMOAH
XANO©

0o

MAOK

MAOK
NEAMOAH
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK
N.A.B.EAAA
ATAAN.OEZ
NHP.BEPOIA
K.A.NAOYZA
A=QN 40 EK
MAOK

MAOK

APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA

APHZ

KAO ©
KAO ©

HPAKAHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
ATMOAKAA
MAOK

XANO
N.A.B.EAAA
K.E.KOZANH
MAOK

APHZ
N.A.B.EAAA
KAO ©EPMAIL
K.E.KOZANH
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
A=QN 40 EK
XANO©
N.A.B.EAAA
HPAKAHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
MAOK

APHS Q
MANSEP @
AA AZTEPIQ

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

7.80

:08.03
:08.20
:08.25
:08.44
:08.55
:08.67
:08.70
:08.76
:08.97
:09.05
:09.62
:09.67
:09.81
:10.02
:10.43
:10.54
:10.92
:10.96
:10.98
:11.00
111.27
:11.33
:11.40
:11.48
:11.50
:11.58
:11.72
:11.87
112,13
112.62
112,71
112.72
:12.94
:13.24
:13.39
113.62
:13.70
:13.80
:14.21
:14.36
:14.58
:14.81



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
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177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA 2006 XANO
167289 NOTOIMNOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 NEAMNOAH
169214 MNMAMAAHMA AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA
168598 IQANNIAQOY EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA
182653 TPHIOPIAAQY KQNZTANTINA PAGAHAIA 2006 A..Z.M.KA
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHP.BEPOIA
167099 KOPZABBIAOY EPMIONH 2006 N.A.B.EANA
167098 KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
166032 TZIFTKANH AA®NH 2006 MAKEAONIK
186541 TZIAOYZH ANAZTAZIA 2003 ATAAN.GEZ
167606 KAKATE OYPANIA 2006 K.z.2.2005
186536 OEQY EAENH 2002 XANO
167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHZ
184091 ZENIAOY EIPHNH 2003 APHZ
162275 AXTMAPIAQY EYAOZ=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK
174942 KOYI'TOYMTZIAOY MAPIA 2005 N.A.B.EANA
170509 TMANTZIAPIAOY EAENH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ
177209 PIZA TKAMMPIEAA 2006 XANO
164078 XATZH EAENH 2005 A=QN 40 EK
169140 MAMAAOIMOYAOQOY IQANNA 2006 MAKEAONIK 1.80
176375 KAMIA AIKATEPINH 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA :25.31
166246 MEAIKIAOY MAPIA 2006 NEAMNOAH ©01:27.39
172506 MAPAZKEYAIAQY EYAITEAIA 2006 KAO OGEPMAI @ 01:27.61
166992 MNMANTOYZH ®ANH 2006 ATAAN.GEZ 01:31.37
163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO GEPMA 01:34.68
188553 TZIQTA ANAPONIKH AIKATEPINH 2006 01:38.08
165740 MMEAEIPINQY ®QTEINH 2006
165239 KOYAIAOY NEQPIIA 2005
166035 BIKEAIAQY AIKATEPINH 2006
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ
159610 TZATAAMMNAZIAQY KAZZIANH
158435 OAZITH MAPIA
400m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH AN GRON 22/6/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ \

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO (x\\ I. ZopaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
157888 ANAPEAAHZ Z[MYPIAQN \ﬁOOZ KAO ©OEPMAI 04:07.39
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI 04:14.67
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ @ 2002 MAKEAONIK 04:18.96
158275 ®YKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon 04:20.19
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ @ 2004 KAO GEPMAI 04:23.10
158485 KAAMNAKHZ XAPAAAMITO \ 2003 APHZ 04:27.70
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZI 2003 AA AZTEPIA 04:33.05
143168 API'YPIOY BAZIAEIO 2000 MAOK 04:35.85
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMH 2005 HPAKAHZ 04:36.10
155552 KQNZTANTINIA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 04:39.07
166522 KAPAITANNAKHZ B. NEIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH 04:41.78
166022 ®AZIOZ Al 2006 MAKEAONIK 04:42.04
159683 MOTZOAI NHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 04:43.79
162142 ZYAAZ (0)2 2005 MAOK 04:47.38
166991 KAPATI > TEQPIIOZ 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 04:48.34
163920 BAITAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 KAO OGEPMAI 04:50.61
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 04:51.14
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 04:51.61
168510 =ANGOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. 04:53.39
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 MANZEP 04:54.94
163253 MMOYPOYAHZ NEQPIIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 04:59.93
167844 TZAMITOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 APHZ 05:05.92
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ 05:05.95
171411 PATKAZ XPHZTOZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 05:06.13
165916 XPYZOXZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ 05:09.45
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ 2005 ATAAN.GEZ 05:17.91
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 05:24.41
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167262 ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOX 2006 AA AZTEPIA 05:30.78
166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 KAO ©OEPMAI 05:31.52
167165 >QTHPIOY XPHXTOX 2006 HPAKAHZ 06:07.57
180983 KAPAKETIAHX XPIZTO®OP 2004 00O
166173 NATZIOX AGANAZIOZ MAPIOX 2006 AA AZTEPIA
159466 >TEPIIOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 ATOAKAA
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY N'EQPIrIOx 2002 AA AZTEPIA
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 AA AZTEPIA
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA
166183 AIAAZKAAQOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 ANOI
158449 TMAMNXIANOZ MNANATIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHXZ ©OEOAQPOX 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
181287 XAZKAZA MAQOYPIZIO 2006 KAO ©OEPMAI
160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPIr1ox 2004 HPAKAHZ
163951 XPYXOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
166731 ANAPEAAHZ MEQPI'TOX 2006 KAO OEPMAI
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO &v
400m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50) 22/6/20 n
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 AOMo
159437 METPOMOYAOQY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
159440 HMEPIAOY GEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
156043 MIMOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ Q :50.
158997 XTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA @ 04:50.61
158807 *AMAPA MAPIA 2004 NANZEP 04:53.90
166012 XAAKIAQY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA 2006 MAKEAONI 04:56.16
162118 HAKOY ANNA 04:59.11
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 04:59.41
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 04:59.78
162549 TPIKIQNH MEQPI'IA 05:00.32
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 05:01.83
162530 TOYAOYTH EAIZABET 05:03.51
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH § 05:05.27
159409 MANAAAQOY EAEYOEPIA 2909\ 05:05.34
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 05:05.57
162283 MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH 05:05.81
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 005 AA AXTEPIA 05:08.43
171929 XTAMIOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAINOAH 05:10.07
158445 KIOxH >O®IA-EAENH @ 2003 MAKEAONIK 05:11.21
161778 ZANONIKIAOY >0O®IA EAIZZ T 2003 KAO OEPMAI 05:12.09
165750 KAPAMIMINEZH KQNZTANT, @ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 05:15.17
166174 BAAXOIOYAQY AEZMNOI 2006 AA AZTEPIA 05:17.17
162117 NAZIOYAH MNMAPAZKEY 2005 APHX 05:20.65
160895 AAEZANAPIAOY NIK 2005 AEA.MTOA. 05:26.01
169214 MNMAMAAHMA AEZINO 2006 AA AZTEPIA 05:37.59
167099 KOP>ABBIAQY E 2006 N.A.B.EANA 05:50.72
160402 KAPIA MAPIA,RPAGAEXA 2004 00O
158609 KOYNTA K 2003 APHZ
163363 KAPANAT, OO0YAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
160366 TMAMAZOQT, 2004 AA AZTEPIA
159800 KOYTO 2I0Y ZTE®ANIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
167433 OEX>XAAONIKEYX BAXIAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
171017 TXAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
139446 PAYTOIIOYAQY OINIQ 1999 HPAKAHZX
800m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 22/6/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 08:27.39
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI 08:33.56
157881 AIBAAIQTHX POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO ©OEPMAI 08:39.09
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI1IOz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 08:49.88
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147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 08:57.92
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 09:04.53
156275 PIZKOX BAZIAEIOX 2003 HPAKAHZ 09:09.55
158485 KAAMNAKHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ 2003 APHZ 09:12.70
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 APHZ 09:19.66
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 09:26.10
163920 BAIAATZOIAQY AITEANOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAIL 09:27.92
168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 09:30.19
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 09:42.78
158277 TMAMATEQPIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 09:46.77
166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 09:50.67
164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ 09:52.62
166522 KAPAITANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH 10:01.02
169506 METPIAHZ MF'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ 10:05.59
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOX 2004 HPAKAHZ 10:10.76
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ 10:29.95 @
163253 MMOYPOYAHZ NEQPIIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 10:33.1 \
154829 OIAIMNMIAHZ NMAPAZKEYAZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 10:36&
166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AOGANAZIOZ 2006 KAO GEPMAI 10:45.40
167844 TZAMITOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 APHZ ?‘
156012 XATZETOIAQY ArHZIANAOX 2002 AMNOAKAA
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO 2004 ATMOAKAA
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 AA AZTEPIA @
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AOANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA
167283 KIOXZEZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA Q
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK @
162279 KYMPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONI
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZ
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOz 2004 KAO ©
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAK/\@
158275 ®YKATAZ N'EQPIIoz 2004 0zo
1500m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIK ) 22/6/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ x
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E&Teio SUHHETOXNAS
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2 \ﬁ(D 17:48.21
155030 TEPZIAQOY AOANAZIA AKEAONIK 18:12.98
162268 TMAIMAAOIMOYAOQOY IQANNA MAKEAONIK 18:14.54
156043 MMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2 APHZ 19:07.42
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 005 MAKEAONIK 19:14.11
161778 ZANONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET, 2003 KAO OGEPMAI 19:53.92
162283 MOYPATIAQY XPYZOMHIH @ 2004 MAKEAONIK 19:57.31
165750 KAPAMIINEZH KQNZTANTIN 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 20:26.83
171929 TAMIOAH EIPHNH @ 2006 NEAMNOAH 20:41.60
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM \ 2005 000
159439 NAKKA AOHNA % 2004 APHZ
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTAN 2003 APHZ
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZK AH 2005 APHZ
160489 MHTAKIAH AANN 2004 AA AZTEPIA
166012 XAAKIAQY B EZMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK
167171 MOAYZOYA 2005 HPAKAHZ
50m E O - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 23/6/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKE PEZ
AM Ovopar E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNSZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:27.78
154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK 00:27.94
SRANDEVA KATRIN 2003 PK LEVSKI 00:28.00
138074 AOENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NAOK 00:28.61
160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY NEQPI'IA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:28.78
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.88
159437 METPOIMOYAOQOY EYITENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:29.07
159612 KAPAKAANH I®INENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 00:29.07
154018 BOITANTZOIAQY NMAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 00:29.11
160991 NEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:29.18
166341 AAAKIAOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ 00:29.22
160895 AAEZANAPIAOY NIKH 2005 AEA.MTOA. 00:29.26
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45
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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64
65
66
67
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69
70
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159685
167171
154762
161018
158276
160402
162118
155069
166434
164875
160496
156048
147952
162336
158413
157391
166012
129028
166314
162201
145501
166055
161117
157419
162281
162779
162111
167260
166165
159592
163674
159610
165938
160382
162208
160301
160485
163488
166524
166749
161491
157066
162145
160395
167795
162530
161864
163363
160377
162561
166545
164902
169006
163250
163245
169219
166182
166518
167840
163679
166989
170137
176170
175338
167620

ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA
NMOAYZOYAH OATA
KAMEAAOY EAENH
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
AIAMANTOTMOYAQY KYPIAKH
KAPI'A MAPIA-PA®AEAA
HAKOY ANNA

AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
AAANA MYPOTMH

NAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZTANTINA
PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

FKOIrKA XPIZTINA

HAIAAOY AGANAZIA

NANOY BAZIAIKH

XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA
BAPEATZIAOY EIPHNH

AITKA ANAZTAZIA
ANTQNIOY ZQH

MNATAPIAOY NIKH

®PEITIAQY MAPIA
NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH
KAPAIZKOY ANNA
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
TPIANTH MAPIA
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
2IAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA
MNAATIAOY EIPHNH

KIZIPH IQANNA
TZATAAMMAZIAOY KAZZIANH
AGANAZIAAOY AHMHTPA
KYPOY AYAIA

AMNOZTOAQY IQANNA
XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA
ZQIrPAOGAKH AANEZANAPA
AYKIAQY MYPTQ

MAPAZKEYA XPIZTINA

ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA
NOYPH HAEKTPA

2IMOMOYAQY ZTYAIANH
IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA \

MNAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
AANE=ANAPIAH BAZIAI
TOYAOYTIH EAIZAB

NIKOAAIAOY >XTE®

KAPATMATAKH = OYAA IOYAITA
2TOIMENOY W
AEMONIAO E'%S%ANNA
KANANH NH MAPIA
AOYTZQmM 200IA

OAOYA ETH

ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA
KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH

XATZHAMOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIETTA

FQNIAAOY MEANTOMENH
MAYPOMATIAQY EAZA
MOYAA XPYZA
KAPATZIA MYPTQ
AHMHTPIAAQY EYTYXIA
ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH
FKAATZIAOY NIKOAETA
NAPENTZAKH KATEPINA

2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 HPAKAHZ
2002 NAOK

2005 APHZ

2004 OAYMI.BOA
2004 OO

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2002 OO

2005 K.E.KOZANH
2004 NEATMOAH
2004 HPAKAHZ
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2001 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.x.%.2005
2003 AON®

2003 NEATOAH
2006 MAKEAONIK
1996 NO MAKEA
2006 NAOK

2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 APHZ

2003 AA AXTEPIA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 XANO

2003 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 NAOK
2004 NAOK
2005
2003
2006

A AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
MAOK

006 K.E.KOZANH
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NAOK
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2004 APHZ
2006 A=QN 40 EK
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2002 APHZ
2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2006 APHZ
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2006 APHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2006 XANO
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2006 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 N.A.B.EANA
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 NHPKEPKYP

00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

129.32
:129.36
129.49
29.55
29.58
29.60
29.61
29.71
29.72
29.79
29.88
29.94
29.95
29.97

29.97
30.01 @
30.0 \
PN
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78 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AXTEPIA 00:32.88

79 165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EAAA 00:32.90
80 157180 ZIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:33.01
81 166356 MATMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ 2006 AMOAKAA 00:33.06
82 166158 EYAO=IAAQY ZO®IA 2006 NAOK 00:33.11
83 166062 ZAMMNETOIAOY ANNA 2006 AMOAKAA 00:33.22
84 165267 NAMAAOIMNOYAOY EIPHNH 2002 XANO 00:33.23
85 167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA 2006 N.A.B.EAAA 00:33.26
86 169566 MAYPIAOY EYZTAGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:33.50
87 162982 XATZHANAPEA MAIAAAHNH 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:33.70
88 166248 ZAXAPIAAOY MYPTQ 2005 NEATMOAH 00:33.70
89 177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA 2006 XANO 00:33.76
90 165748 XTAMENOY MAPIA IQANNA 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 00:33.80
91 165033 META ZTE®ANIA 2005 XANO

92 168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH 2006 AA AXTEPIA

93 167606 KAKATE OYPANIA 2006 K.x.%.2005

94 166098 KONIAPH MNMAPAZKEYH 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA

95 169008 >KOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHZ

96 162071 >ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA

97 158516 MANOY EAENH 2003 NAOK

98 159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH 2004 AMOAKAA

99 167289 NOTOMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 NEATMOAH
100 167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH 2006 N.A.B.EAANA
101 182653 M'PHIOPIAAOY KQNZTANTINA PA®GAHAIA 2006 A.l.Z.M.KA
102 165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHP.BEPOIA
103 166906 PITTA ANNA 2006 HPAKAHZ
104 167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ
105 166032 TZIFKANH AA®NH 2006 MAKEAONI
106 167486 TZIONA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKA
107 168114 NKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AZTEP
108 174942 KOYITOYMTZIAOY MAPIA 2005 N.A.B:

109 184091 ZEMIAOY EIPHNH

110 186541 TZIAOYZH ANAZTAZIA
111 164078 XATZH EAENH

112 177209 PIZA TKAMIPIEAA
113 176173 AOYAI'EPH EIPHNH

114 160115 KONTOIMEQPIroyY AGANAZIA 0

115 170509 MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH

116 172506 MAPAZKEYAIAOY EYAITEAIA 006 KAO ©EPMAIL 00:37.20
117 166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ 2006 KAO ©EPMAI 00:38.75
118 166246 MEAIKIAOY MAPIA @ 2006 NEATMOAH 00:39.41
119 170832 POAITH AITEAIKH 2006 KAO ©EPMAI 00:39.81
120 183204 NAEKOIMNOYAQOY GEOAQPA @ 2006 N.A.B.EAANA 00:42.18
121 181329 METKEAH ANAZTAZIA \ 2004 OAYZ.OE=. 00:43.53
122 163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYA% 2005 KAO ©EPMAIL 00:43.61
123 181320 KOPTAPA IQANNA 2002 OAYZ.OE=. 00:43.75
124 186981 MAIMA MANATFIQTA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:51.36
125 142943 AA>KAAOMNOYACY AQPA 2000 M.AA.TPEBE

126 139159 MNAAZOMYT SN } 1999 M.AA.TPEBE

127 165937 KAIMAKAM PHA 2006 APHZ

128 156040 ANAZTAZ ¢ 2002 APHZ

129 143110 MEAKO
130 165817 TZIAAL

) 2000 AA AXTEPIA
AZINAIKH 2006 NAOK

»
=)

131 159516 BAPZAMH ZOO®IA 2001 NAOK

132 183683 MMNOYZIOY EAENH 2003 NOZKATEP

133 178670 IPIBA HPQ EYOYMIA 2006 NOZKATEP

134 185410 NAMAFEQPIIOY ZQH MAPIA 2003 NO MAKEA

135 165239 KOYAIAQY MEQPITA 2005 N.A.B.EANA
136 188970 XTEPIIOY AHMHTPA EIPHNH 2000 ZIPIZ

137 188804 >AAIKH =ANGOYAA 2003 ZIPIZ

138 188805 TZINTZH ANTQNIA PAGAHAIA 2005 ZIPIZ

139 163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTE®ANIA 2003 AA AXTEPIA
140 159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 AA AXTEPIA
141 188844 THIANITA NIKH 2004 AA AXTEPIA

142 188843 XIMENEZ MIMATIZTA XPIZTINA NOEAIA 2005 AA AXTEPIA



143 188553 TZIQTA ANAPONIKH AIKATEPINH 2006 AA AXTEPIA

144 154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK
145 162275 AXMAPIAQY EYAOZIA 2003 MAKEAONIK
146 178658 KAGAAH XPYZOYAA 2006 NEAMNOAH
147 178610 ZAMAAIAQY AGHNA 1993 NEAMOAH
148 140556 TOMOYZIAOY GEOAQPA 1999 NEATOAH
149 147177 XPYZOXOIAOY EAENH 1999 NEAMOAH
150 166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
151 156221 AMA=OMNOYAQY MAPIA 2002 K.E.KOZANH
152 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ
153 145428 AMNOZTOAOQOY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ
154 184893 ATZAAQY IQANNA 2004 TANZEP
155 183552 AIAMANTIAOY IQANNA 2004 MANZEP
156 188724 AKPIBOIOYAOQOY ZQH 2006 TANZEP
50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 23/6/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ @
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNA
1 BANCHEV PAVEL 2002 PK LEVSKI 00:23&
2 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHX 00: 8
3 MINCHEV MLADEN 1997 PK LEVSKI :
4 116255 MININIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ
5 155899 TMAMATEQPIIQY NEQPrIoz 2002 AA AZTEPIA
6 143452 AZIMOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 5.70
7 155379 BAKOY®OTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ :25.95
8 158858 ZKOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ 2003 A.T.Z.N.KA ©00:26.03
9 155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH @ 00:26.04
10 163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:26.12
11 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ 00:26.18
12 158586 KAANAITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2002 APHZ 00:26.19
13 154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 00:26.40
14 136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 00:26.50
15 157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 00:26.51
16 157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ \ 00:26.62
17 159700 MAKPIAHZ NEQPIIOZ 00:26.68
18 155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOX § 00:26.72
19 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDGANOZ Q0N 00:26.82
20 166905 MAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ Q 00:26.86
21 158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 00:26.91
22 162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 002 NHP.BEPOIA 00:27.00
23 162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK 00:27.08
24 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHX @ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:27.09
25 162246 MMANTHZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH 00:27.14
26 163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ @ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:27.20
27 158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAO \ 2004 APHZ 00:27.21
28 147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAP 2002 APHZ 00:27.32
29 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTP, 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:27.39
30 159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZ 2004 NO MAKEA 00:27.48
31 155552 KQNZTANTINIA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:27.56
32 163096 XAZIQTHZ K NOX 2005 rz.BH NIKH 00:27.64
33 163852 MMATAKHZ 0 2003 EATEK 00:27.69
34 162192 MIXAHAIL rioz 2005 KAO GEPMAI 00:27.70
35 160380 MIKIAAHZ 2004 APHZ 00:27.73
36 164461 TZAANAT 2004 AMNOAKAA 00:27.91
37 162132 KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 00:27.92
38 162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:27.94
39 176361 TMAMAAOIMOYAOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 APHZ 00:28.03
40 163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX MAPIOX 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.08
41 156012 XATZETOIAQY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMOAKAA 00:28.09
42 163208 AITEAAKEPHZ AIAMANTHZ 2005 EATEK 00:28.09
43 162367 MIMAKOAAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 MAOK 00:28.10
44 159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.10
45 164454 XATZHANTQNHZ OQTAPAZ KQNZTANTIN 2005 A.I.Z.M.KA 00:28.10
46 154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA 00:28.13
47 167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:28.18
48 161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 00:28.24



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

154822
159209
179890
160353
161734
161777
171598
158947
168456
158340
161048
168098
165880
162595
160354
169552
168590
165916
175559
167287
159861
165206
160493
158408
159466
167591
144976
162212
166221
163850
166183
162365
171675
181235
167479
164223
167173
167262
172495
186951
163589
179295
166527
156850
165918
172204
181287
167165
163253
166033
167480
169010
186524
166554
164903
166159
172684
166257
166568
167784
154829
167792
163484
169210
164080

OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ
NMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ
2ZTE®OMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBAAA
ZANAONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ
TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NOYZHX NAZOY NAZAPOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
NAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ
NANOZ KAEAPXOZ

FKOMKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
2TYAIAPAZ OQMAZ

XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ
XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
NAIKAZ MAPIOZ
XATZHTEQPITAAHZ ©QTIOZ
HAIOY ANAPEAZ

TZOXEAI TKAIKA
ZABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2TEPIrIOY AHMHTPIOZ
KINTEPAHZ MANATIQTHZ
=ANOOIOYAOZ MNANATIQTHZ
KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOX
BAPZAKOZ ©QMAZ
MAMNAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ

KAPAITANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ NMANAMIQTH:

N

NN

ST
@006 APHZ

METAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ
BAZIAEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
MMOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ
2AMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
NMAMAKONAYAHZ NANAFIQTHZ
MMNOZKOZ AGANAZIOZ
TEPIKANIAHZ MEQPIIO=
KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ @\
XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ \
NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZAN
BAAXOZ AXTEPIOZ
XAZKAZA MAOYPIZ
2QTHPIOY XPHZ%

b2

MMNOYPOYAHZ [ EQ

PAEMKAZ 1 TYAIANOZ
XAPABIT. MOZOENHZ
XPHZTQY SANAPOZ
BINIAA QNZTANTINOZ

AIZKOZ METPOZ

OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KONTHZ F'EQPIIOz
2YMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
NATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO
KAPKANAZ ZTYAIANOZ
®IAINMNIAHZ NMAPAXKEYAZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ
KONTOIEQPIoz NIKOAAOZ

2002 APHZ

2004 NAOK

2003 AMOAKAA
2004 AMOAKAA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 NAOK

2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2005 NANZEP
2006 NAOK

2006 K.x.2.2005
2005 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 AMOAKAA
2006 NEATOAH
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 ATAAN.GEZ
2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 K.E.KOZANH
2003 A=QN 40 EK
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 AMOAKAA
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2000 E.A.T."AA.
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005

2004 AAMIMBGEZ
2006 NHPKEPKYP
2004 NAOK

2006 NAOK

2002 APHZ

2005 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 A.T.Z.M.KA
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 MAKEAONIK
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2004 XANO

2006 APHZ

2005 A=QN 40 EK
2006 NAOK

2006 APHZ

2006 NEATMOAH
2005 0006

2006 A=QN 40 EK
2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2006 A=QN 40 EK
2005 0006

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 A=QN 40 EK
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130
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139
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182351 MIMENN ANAPIANOZ OMEIKA 2006 MAOK 00:33.87
183560 XATZHIQANNIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 ATAAN.GEZ 00:34.29
166816 KAZANAZ NEQPIIOz-PAGAHA 2006 K.E.KOZANH 00:34.66
166058 XPIZTOY NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATMNOAKAA 00:34.93
166746 XIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 KAO GEPMAI 00:35.12
167478 NABPOZIAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:35.32
152672 ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ 2001 ATAAN.GEZ 00:35.99
181877 XPIZTO®HZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ 00:37.02
166157 BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 MAOK 00:38.16
178697 MIMAMIOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ 00:39.24
173682 MOYANAAAKHZ TEQPIIOz 2006 AAMIMOEZ 00:40.64
188983 KOYKAINOZ NEQPIIOz MAPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ
182288 MMAKAAHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2006 MAOK
140875 MHAIKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 K.Z.2.2005
182522 TPIBAZ OAYZZEAZ KQNZTANTINO 2004 MOZKATEP @
155081 ZAMAMIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 NO MAKEA \
187605 ZO®IIMAZ MANAINIQTHZ 2004 NO MAKEA &
154579 O®IAINMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 N.A.B.EANA
174944 OANAPIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA V
188969 AYIHTOMNOYAOZ NEQPrIoz 2000 ZIPIz
188802 APITZAZ >TAYPOZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 ZIPIZ
188803 ZAAIKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 ZIPIz @
147542 KONTOAAZOZ PAOAHA 2001 OAYZ.OEZ.
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA Q
184263 TMAMAAOIMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA @
179983 MAPAITOZ NEQPIrI0Ox MAPIOX 1994 E.A.T."AA.
164676 MANAIIQTAKHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH
181875 ABPAMIAHZ ZTAYPOx 2006 NEANO
177791 TZATKIAHZ MANAIQTHZ ZAOYPHZ 2003
171674 KATZIKAPHZ N'EQPII0oz
181873 ZOYMIOYAHZ ®QTIO
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ \
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ § .
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA Q0N
166747 ANAPEQY KQNZTANTINOZ 35 KAO OEPMAI
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX HPAKAHZ
166733 MOTZOAIAHZ AITEAOZ 006 KAO ©OEPMAI
183305 MNMAPTAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MANZEP
185507 NKOIKAZ ANAZTAZIOZ @ 2006 MANZEP
187985 AHMHTPIAAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2003 MANZEP
169178 OBAKIMIAN NIKHTAZ 2006 MANZEP
186228 ZAPKIZIAN AEQNIAAZ E HA 2006 MANZEP
128656 ZOKOAHZ HAIAZ 1996 NMANZEP
135719 MAMNOZ ZTEPTI'IOZ 1998 MANZEP
100m YNTIO - KH F'YNAIKQN (50) 23/6/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZE 3
AM OVOUATEN®VAHO N E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
162427 TANAIIQTI MNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:06.52
158997 TOYKA A 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01:08.86
157419 KAPAIZKO, A 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:08.94
158792 AIITA A JEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 01:09.52
158934 XAPIAAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:10.34
155069 AMANATIAQY AOMNIKH 2002 000 01:11.27
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:11.56
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:11.84
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:12.26
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:12.26
162407 ANTQNIAAQY EAENH 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 01:12.49
SRANDEVA KATRIN 2003 PK LEVSKI 01:13.00
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.13
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO GEPMAI 01:13.21
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:13.53
159409 MANAAAQOY EAEYGEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.73
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160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY NEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:13.98
166434 AAANA MYPOIH 2005 K.E.KOZANH 01:14.05
159610 TZATAAMMNAZIAQOY KAZZIANH 2003 K.E.KOZANH 01:14.28
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH 01:14.50
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:15.21
162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:15.43
157391 NAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 01:15.84
166749 ANAPEAAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:16.02
129028 BAPEATZIAOY EIPHNH 1996 NO MAKEA 01:16.34
157024 BAZIAEIAAQY MNMOAY=ENH 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 01:16.54
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:16.77
162201 ANTQNIOQOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01:17.48
171574 AIAH XYPMH 2006 APHZ 01:17.62
162117 NAZIOYAH MNMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ 01:17.68
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:17.91
165750 KAPAMIINEZH KQNZTANTINA 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 01:18.01
165716 ZAMNANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
166174 BAAXOMNOYAQY AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ
162549 TPIKIQNH MEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH
162529 PAMOITOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHZ 1.11
167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ :21.14
166524 MAPAZKEYA XPIZTINA 2006 K.E.KOZANH QOI:ZI.ZZ
159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK @ 01:21.44
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONI 01:21.79
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHP.BEPOI 01:22.10
162968 MAMAAOIMOYAOY BAZIAIKH 2005 OAYZ. A 01:23.37
162351 MEFIOY ABPIHAIA 2006 AEA.TTRQAY 01:23.50
167098 KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2006 N.A.B: 01:23.64
156787 MHAIANIAOY NOAY=ENH A 01:23.99
167461 KANABPEZOY AEZIMOINA 01:24.33
176173 AOYATEPH EIPHNH 01:25.47
168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH 01:26.38
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA g 01:28.08
169219 XATZHAMNOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIETT. y, 01:29.01
186536 OEQY EAENH XANGO 01:30.37
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ 006 KAO OEPMAI 01:31.25
167101 TPAMMATIKOIMNOYAQY ANNA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 01:31.52
174409 KAPAIKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:32.55
172506 MAPAZKEYAIAQY EYAITEAIA 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 01:34.95
170832 POAITH AITEAIKH @ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 01:38.75
166050 KIOYZENA METPOIMOYA APA 2006 APHZ
154955 ANTQNIAAQOY ®ANH-Z 2001 MAOK
161491 NOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA
160366 MAMAZOIAQY MAP 2004 AA AZTEPIA
171017 TZAMOYPTZH A TAXIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA
166098 KONIAPH MNMAPAZKE 2006 A.T.Z.MN.KA
165354 OPOANIAO A 2005 MAKEAONIK
166035 BIKEAIA PINH 2006 MAKEAONIK
176170 TZEAENT. PIANGH 2005 KAO OGEPMAI
166249 KAAOM QY APETH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
139446 PAYTOIOYAOQY OIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHX
162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
100m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 23/6/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 MAOK 00:58.74
158275 ®YKATAZ N'EQPIIoz 2004 ozon 00:59.13
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 01:01.07
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 01:01.28
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 01:02.16
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ 01:02.94
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168357 OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ

158858 >KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ

157825 EZHNTAPAZ XTEPI'IOZ

143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANAIMTQTHZ
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEGANOZ
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOX

163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ

160353 MNMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ

155134 KAMNEPHZ IQANNHZX

163951 XPYZOXOIAHX MAPIOZ

158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEEANAPOZ

166522 KAPAITANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
167287 XATZHIEQPITAAHZ ®QTIOZ
156770 NAMAZTOITANNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ

159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ

179879 MYProz APIZTOTEAHZ

171411 PATKAZ XPHZTOX

164903 ©EOAOZIOY AITEAOX

157829 ZTAMIMNOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
166519 MEKOZ NEQPriox

167283 KIOZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ

166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
164223 BAZIAEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ

166052 MNMOAYAOTTAHZ IQANNHZ

169506 METPIAHZ MEQPIIO

162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOXZ
166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAINNOZ

172495 MAMAKONAYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
166527 KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ

163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
154828 MNINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ

167105 ArAZ AGANAZIOZ

167096 NINA®AZ MAPIOZ

166058 XPIZTOY NIKOAAOZ

166816 KAZANAZ NEQPIrIOZ-PA®AHA
166746 XIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ

178700 ZEITANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ

184263 MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ ANAZTA I@
155910 KANAPOTIOYAOZ NIKOA

162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ

162279 KYIMPIANIAHZ ©EO.

166033 OAEMKAZ IQANNH NOZ
119390 KAPAMEPIAHZ AAREZA (0)3
165752 PQZIOZ MANALIQT

157830 TAXYAPOM

AQPOZ

2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2000 APHZ

2001 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 NEAMNOAH
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 NEATMOAH
2006 K.E.KOZANH
2006 K.E.KOZANH
2003 XANO

2005 APHZ

2004 XANO

2006 K.%.%.2005
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 00O

2006 K.E.KOZANH
2006 A.T.Z.M.KA
2006 AA AXTEPIA

2006 NOZKATEP
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2002 ANOI

2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
1992 NEAMOAH
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 K.A.NAOYZA

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

2006 NEAMOAH
2006 APHZ

2006 APHE 01

2005 A.l.5.M 01

2006 KAO e@ 01

2006 APH 01

01

01

01

o o

.L 01

01

01

006 K.E.KOZANH 01

2006 KAO ©EPMAI 01

5

100m YAA - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 23/6/2019 Npwi
TEAIKE PEZ
AM Ovopar E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ 01:08.46
163327 KAPATPOYIMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:08.76
155030 TEPZIAQOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:08.77
159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 APHZ 01:09.07
166521 ZAMIMPOY ANNA 2006 K.E.KOZANH 01:09.51
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 01:10.68
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:11.31
159114 MNMAYAIAQOY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:11.60
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:11.88
161117 NAZKAPOI'AQY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:11.92
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:12.40
161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ 01:13.14
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162428 NTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.25
159612 KAPAKAANH I®INENEIA 2004 K.E.KOZANH 01:14.23
158829 MAMAAIA NAYZIKA-MAPIA 2002 ATAAZIQAN 01:14.75
158611 ZHKOIOYAOQOY EYTENIA 2003 XANO 01:14.76
162419 TKIOYZENA MNETPOMOYAOQOY EAENH 2005 APHZ 01:14.94
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZ 01:15.14
163245 KAMIOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:15.22
169566 MAYPIAQY EYZTAOIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01:16.15
157066 ZIMOMOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK 01:18.87
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:18.88
171929 TAMIMOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH 01:20.64
166356 TMATMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ 2006 ATMNOAKAA 01:21.84
171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO GEPMAI 01:23.04
166165 ZIAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK 01:24.66
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:26.29
167433 OEZZANONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:33.86
162208 AMOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHZ
158478 TKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOQY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA
188788 ZAMIMETIFTAN MONTZABEPI MONA 2006 MAOK V
159264 NEOO®YTOY ZQTHPIA 1998 MAOK
161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 ATMOAKAA
163075 ZKAPAIKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. @
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY OQTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA
166182 NTMNIAAOY MEAMOMENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA Q
167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHZ @
162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH 2006 NHP.BEPOIL
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA
100m NMETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (5 23/6/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO ZUHHETOXNAG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 00:57.05
147457 KAANOYAHZ NEQPrIOoz 00:58.13
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 01:00.10
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ § 01:00.60
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ \ : 01:00.95
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOz y, 01:02.49
152748 TAMAAONMOYAOZ MNMANATIQTHZ 01:02.78
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 002 KAO ©OEPMAI 01:02.91
162246 MMANTHZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH 01:03.20
158275 ®YKATAZ N'EQPIIoz @ 2004 ozon 01:03.22
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINO 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:03.27
155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ @ 2002 MANZEP 01:03.57
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PADGA \ 2002 NHP.BEPOIA 01:03.84
161246 ZTEDGANOY AHMHTPIO 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:04.21
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHS XPM5 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:04.29
160525 ZIAMIPAZ APIQN <</ 2004 K.E.KOZANH 01:04.66
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOARAOZ »DIAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:04.67
158507 NAZAPIAHZ O, QZ-THAEMAXOZX 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:05.05
160488 KQNZTANT. 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:05.93
159520 KOYTEAH ANTINOX 2003 000 01:06.27
167484 KYPIAK 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:07.20
160354 ZTYAIAPA N 2004 AMNOAKAA 01:07.44
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AMNOAKAA 01:07.51
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 A.T.Z.N.KA 01:07.87
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:08.37
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHZ 01:08.62
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ NMETPOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:08.87
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA 01:09.67
166522 KAPATTANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH 01:11.11
167167 MNMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:11.16
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:11.45
167163 MAMATEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:12.88
170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 APHZ 01:13.91
165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 01:14.55
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179890 KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ

161734 >TE®OMNOYAOZ ©OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBAAA

167591 KINTEPAHZ NMANATMIQTHZ
165206 TZOXEAI 'KAIKA

169552 XAPH= AAEZANAPOZ
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ
166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOX
168380 MKIATAZ ®IAIMNMOZ
127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOZ
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ
160294 ©EOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
168590 MEPFANTHX ANAPEAZ
167262 ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIIOZ
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA
167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ
161048 NAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ

2003 AMOAKAA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 NEATMOAH
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 NAOK

2005 APHZ

1996 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 N.A.B.EANA
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 NANZEP

200m NMPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO

E.l. Zwpareio

01:15.40
01:15.75
01:17.46
01:19.50
01:21.20
01:25.03
01:30.66

23/6/20 pPWIi
7
Zupfde

158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH
156221 AMA=OINOYAQOY MAPIA
164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA
160382 KYPOY AYAIA

158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-}

164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ

166518 MAYPOMATIAQY EAZA

160050 KIZIPH EAENH

159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH

159413 NAXKAPIAOY EAENH

166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA

162887 EAEYOEPIAAQOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH
161898 TZAKAANAOY AIKATEPINH

162426 EYAITEAOIMOYAOQY AEZMOINA
166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA
162249 AITZIOY OEOAQPA
158735 ©EMEAIAQY MAPIA
166906 PITTA ANNA

161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA
167094 POYZZINOY EYOYMIA
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA
169214 NAMAAHMA AEZMOINA
166062 ZAMMNETOIAOY ANNA
165748 >TAMENOY MAPIA I
167097 NAMAOIKONOMOY QTA
162108 TANANOMATH AAEZIA

170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH
182653 M'PHIOPIAA
166735 NAKAMO IKH
163076 ZKAPAIK

163275 KOYTEA
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA
166742 AMIMEPIAAOY MAPIA ANAXTAZIA

$

ANTINA PAGAHAIA

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2002 K.E.KOZANH
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2003 APHZ

2004 KAO ©EPM
2006 NEATMOAH
2006
2002
2004
2002
2006

K.E.KOZANH
004 NAOK

2006 HPAKAHZ

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.

2006 N.A.B.EANA

2006 N.A.B.EANA

2006 AA AXTEPIA

2006 AMOAKAA

2006 K.A.NAOYZA

2006 N.A.B.EANA

2006 NAOK

2006 APHZ

2006 A.T.Z.M.KA

2006 KAO ©EPMAIL

2005 OAYZ.OE=.

2005 00O

2006 APHZ

2006 KAO ©EPMAIL

200m NMPOZOIO0 - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

23/6/2019 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 8

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZz 1995 APHX 02:20.73
147458 KOYMOYNAQYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPAM 02:24.18
156850 XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZ 02:27.70
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 KOAPAM 02:32.28
163328 MNMEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:33.15
156275 PIZKOZ BAZINEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:38.65
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:38.83
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147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI 02:39.76
164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ 02:41.80
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2005 KAO OGEPMAIL 02:46.93
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:47.77
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 2005 AMNOAKAA 02:51.29
167605 OEOAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 02:53.48
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:53.69
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 02:54.32
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 K.z.2.2005 02:55.77
144976 =ANGOIMNOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2000 E.A.T."AA. 02:58.23
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:59.47
169216 NIKOAAKHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ 03:00.00
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000 03:00.50
166717 ZTAGHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 XANO 03:01.25
171494 ZOAIPOMOYAOZ ZABBAZ 2006 A.l.Z.M.KA 03:03.12
166731 ANAPEAAHZ TEQPII0 2006 KAO OEPMAI 03:03.17
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 03:03.9
167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 03:04&
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 03:05.-22
167800 KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 03:1
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000
156012 XATZETOIAQY ArHZINAOZ 2002 ATMOAKAA
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA @
155910 KANAPOINOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 ANOI
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI1Oz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA Q
800m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) /2019 Mpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ Q 9
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
158413 HAIAAQOY AGANAZIA 2003 AONo ~ 09:20.81
159437 METPOMOYAOQOY EYITENIA 2004 AA AZTEP 09:32.10
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A. 09:52.77
156043 MMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 09:54.19
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA NIK 09:56.41
166521 ZAMIMPOY ANNA ) . KOZANH 10:08.21
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA \ PAKAHZ 10:25.69
162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZIAIKH \ AKEAONIK 10:26.09
161778 ZANONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET \\- KAO OEPMAI 10:30.38
162283 MOYPATIAOQY XPYZOIMHIH 004 MAKEAONIK 10:38.21
158609 NKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA @003 APHZ
162117 NAZIOYAH MNMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ
160301 XAAAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA @ 2004 AA AZTEPIA
163363 KAPAMNATAKH =ANOOYAA IO 2004 AA AZTEPIA
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA @ 1999 MAKEAONIK
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH \ 2003 MAKEAONIK
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK
160496 MA>ZOYTH MAPIA A 2004 HPAKAHZ
139446 PAYTOIMOYAOQOY OIA 1999 HPAKAHX
159147 META=A AANE=ZA A 2004 XANO
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY, KQN NTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK
1500m PO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 23/6/2019 MNpwi
TEAIK EZ
AM Ovopare o E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
143160 KAITAT)%QAHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 16:13.25
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZTMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI 16:23.86
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO GEPMAI 16:24.72
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 17:11.02
158485 KAAMNAKHZ XAPAAAMMOZ 2003 APHZ 17:40.94
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 17:49.77
168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 18:04.01
163920 BAITAATZOIAQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 KAO OGEPMAI 18:07.49
158277 MANMATEQPIrONOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 18:20.01
166022 OAZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK 18:23.95
166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 KAO GEPMAI 18:31.15
163271 NAOGAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 18:41.04
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI 18:48.84
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165752

PQZIOZ MANAIQTHZ

2006 K.A.NAOYZA

19:20.26

167844 TZAMITOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 APHZ
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAI
166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AOANAZIOZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI
50m NMETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 23/6/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 00:26.11
155910 KANAPOIMNOYAOX NIKOAAOZ 2002 ANOI 00:26.59
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 AA AZTEPIA 00:26.71
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHZ 00:26.90
131006 ZAAMANHZ XPHZTOZ 1997 NO MAKEA 00:27.43
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ 00:27.44
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 00:27.46 @
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 00:27.6 \
154939 TAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:27&
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK : 80
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ : .7‘
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI1Oz 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
160848 ZIZKOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2005 MAOK
160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIrioz 2004 HPAKAHZ
162246 MMANTHZ IQANNHZ 2003 K.E.KOZANH
155552 KQNZTANTINIAHZ NETPOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.0EZ.
157878 AMNOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO GEPM
155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
158586 KAANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
176361 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ MNMAYAOZ
160354 ZTYNAIAPAZ OQMAZ
162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA
165752 PQ3IOZ MANATIQTHZ
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOX
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHX
163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 003 OAYZ.QEZ. :29.
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPIIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 00:29.81
158507 NAZAPIAHZ OIAINMNOZ-THAEMAX 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:29.95
159700 MAKPIAHZ NEQPIIOZ 2004 ATMOAKAA 00:29.97
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIAO @ 2004 MAOK 00:30.63
156770 MAMAZTOITANNIAHZ AN % z 2003 XANO 00:30.65
162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQ 2005 MAOK 00:30.67
160353 MNMOAYZOZ AAEZANA 2004 ATMOAKAA 00:30.71
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTA 2003 000 00:30.84
161734 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ OAQPOZ XPYZOBANA 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:30.85
167167 MNMOAYZOYAH QN NTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:30.90
158340 KQNZTANT. ZWDHZTOZ 2003 A.T.Z.T.KA 00:30.92
166991 KAPATIA FTEQPIIOZ 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.94
179890 KOYKOYA YPOZ 2003 AMNOAKAA 00:31.11
163096 XAZIQT QNZTANTINOZ 2005 Nz.BH NIKH 00:31.17
166519 MEKOZ N'EQPrIoz 2006 K.E.KOZANH 00:31.31
164074 MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ 00:31.54
171598 TOYPNOIAQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.65
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.68
168510 =ANGOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. 00:32.08
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:32.29
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:32.38
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:32.41
164454 XATZHANTQNHZ OQTAPAZ KQNZTANTIN 2005 A.I.Z.M.KA 00:32.42
165916 XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ 00:32.43
167591 KINTEPAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:32.61
167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:32.84
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163589 TEPIKANIAHS MEQPrIOs 2006 NHPKEPKYP 00:33.26
163258 XAAKIAS OEOAQPOS 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:33.37
166554 AISKOS METPOX 2006 APHZ 00:34.03
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAESEANAPOS 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:34.05
180983 KAPAKETIAHS XPISTO®OP 2004 00O 00:34.20
172684 KONTHZ MEQPIIO= 2006 APHZ 00:34.26
156012 XATZETOIAOY AFHZIAAOS 2002 AMOAKAA 00:34.39
172486 XEIMQNIAHE AAESANAPOS 2006 NEAMOAH 00:34.83
167624 ZIAPKAS MEQPIIOs 2006 NHPKEPKYP 00:34.88
165206 TZOXEAI MKAMKA 2005 KAO ®EPMAI 00:34.98
175149 ®EPENTINOS EYAITEAOS 2005 HPAKAHE 00:35.26
166257 SYMEQNIAHS MEQPIIOS 2006 NEAMOAH 00:35.36
172204 BAAXOS ASTEPIOS 2006 A.T.5.M.KA 00:36.30
167262 SAMAPTZHS STYAIANOZ 2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:37.09
166159 EAEY®EPIAAHS MEQPIIOS 2006 MAOK 00:37.14
169010 XPHZTOY AAESANAPOS 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:38.20 @
169210 KAPAISAPIAHZ HPAKAHE 2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:38.7 \
166732 T=OTOYPIAHZ ®IAINMOS 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:39&
167478 NABPOZIAHS MANATIQTHE 2006 HPAKAHZ :
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNSZTANTINOS NIKOAAO 2005 O®O
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOS 2002 APHZ
160388 STAMATHS EYATTEAOS 2004 APHZ
127862 MYAQNAS ®QTIOS 1996 APHZ
147120 FKOYMIMANITZAS OEOAQPOS 2001 APHZ Q
158484 KAIMAKAMHE EYAITEAOS 2004 APHX @
164461 TSAAATPAAAS MEQPIIOS 2004 AMOAKAA
155899 MAMATEQPIIOY MEQPIIOS 2002 AA ASTEPIA
166183 AIAASKAAOY NIKOAAOS 2005 AA AST,
179983 MAPAITOS MEQPIIOS MAPIOS
158449 MAMNXIANOS MANATFIQTHS
166033 ®AETKAS IQANNHE STYAIANOS
156275 PISKOS BAZIAEIOS
186524 BINIAAHZ KQNSTANTINOS
128656 SOKOAHE HAIAS
50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH INYRA 23/6/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO (x\\ I. ZopaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
160483 AEPMENTZOMAOY MEQPIIA %\ﬁom HPAKAHE 00:29.32
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:29.56
159437 METPOMOYAOY EYTENIA @ 2004 AA ASTEPIA 00:30.16
162428 FTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:30.33
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA @ 2002 APHZ 00:30.49
164237 KASTEPAOMOYAOY EYAT 2003 MAOK 00:30.67
154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-3 2001 MAOK 00:30.69
163327 KAPATPOYMKOY Al 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:30.92
160402 KAPTA MAPIA-PA®A 2004 00O 00:31.01
158899 MAMAAIA E/\ENH\/ 2002 ATAAZIQAN 00:31.20
161491 AOYPH HAEKTRA 2003 AA ASTEPIA 00:31.32
131931 MMAAAKTE OH-XPIZTINA 1997 AZQN 40 EK 00:31.32
138074 A®ENTOY, ASIAIKH-EANIAA 1999 MAOK 00:31.46
159685 =ENIAQY 2003 KAO ®EPMAI 00:31.46
159114 MAYAIA APIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYS.OES. 00:31.49
159439 NAAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHX 00:31.53
160050 KISIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EAAA 00:31.64
160366 MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA 00:31.73
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:31.80
143111 SAXINH ANASTAZIA-MAPIA 2000 AA ASTEPIA 00:31.92
166521 ZAMMPOY ANNA 2006 K.E.KOZANH 00:32.03
162111 SMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AESMOINA 2003 APHZ 00:32.14
161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ 00:32.23
161117 AASKAPOIAOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA ASTEPIA 00:32.23
157391 AAAOY BASIAIKH 2003 NEAMOAH 00:32.46
156040 ANASTASIAAOY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 00:32.59
159592 MAATIAOY EIPHNH 2004 MNAOK 00:32.66
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57
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60
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63
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
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76
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159612
162419
158829
158611
159800
161892
166314
163245
163363
159107
165938
160393
159413
163275
167260
157066
161864
165817
162681
162529
162145
164677
162208
166165
160485
162249
163075
158445
165267
163077
159703
166356
159342
167304
161248
163488
168598
167687
165033
162982
169219
157180
171268
166989
166906
163679
162968
167486
177173
166182
166248
162426
166545
162561
165716
169140
166035
167101
167094
158478
161323
188788
159264
178666
178669

KAPAKAANH I®ITENEIA
KIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAOY EAENH
MAMAAIA NAYZIKA-MAPIA
ZHKOTITOYAQY EYTENIA
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTE®ANIA
KONTOYAH NIKOAETA
AITKA ANAZTAZIA
KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH
KAPAMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
KONTOAAZOQOY EAENH
AGANAZIAAQY AHMHTPA
FTANNOYAAKH TEQPITA
NAZKAPIAOY EAENH
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
2IMOMOYAQY ZTYAIANH
NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA
TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH
KPAMMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA
PAMOTMOYAQY AIKATEPINH
IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA
KOYTZOKQZTA APTYPQ
AMNOZTOAQY IQANNA
2IAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA
ZQIPAOGAKH AANEZANAPA
AITZIOY ©OEOAQPA
ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH
MAMAAOMNOYAOY EIPHNH
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
MNAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ
KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
MAMAAOMNOYAQY KAAAIOMH
KOKKINOY AOMNA
AYKIAQY MYPTQ
IQANNIAOY EAENH
2IAXOYAH HAIANA

META ZTE®ANIA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH

XATZHAMOZTOAQOY BAZIAIKH MA A

2IQMOY MATAAAHNH

KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAP@
AHMHTPIAAQOY EYTYXIA \
PIFTA ANNA %
KAPATZIA MYPTQ
MAMAAOIMNOYAOQOY B I
TZIONA MAPIA X®Y3H
OKANTAPIAOYANTONIA
FQNIAAQY NH

YPTQ

AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
ZAMANH ZQH
MAMAAOTMOYAQY IQANNA
BIKEAIAOY AIKATEPINH
TPAMMATIKOMOYAQOY ANNA
POYZZINOY EYOYMIA
FKOYMIMANITZA >ABBINA
AITTAOY ©EOAQPA
ZAMIETIFTAN MONTZABEPI MONA
NEO®YTOY ZQTHPIA
ATAMANTH MATAAAHNH
KOYTZIAPH MAPIA ANNA

N
@005 XANO

2004 K.E.KOZANH
2005 APHZ

2002 ATAAZIQAN
2003 XANO

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2006 NAOK

2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2006 NAOK

2003 APHZ

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2005 O®0O

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NAOK

2004 AMOAKAA
2006 NAOK

2006 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2006 NEATMOAH
2005 APHZ

2006 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ

2003 MAKEAONI

2002 XANO

HPAKAHZ

2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2005 OAYZ.OE=.
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 XANO

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NEATNOAH
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 APHZ

2004 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 N.A.B.EAANA
2004 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2006 NAOK

1998 MAOK

2005 NOZKATEP
2006 MNOZKATEP

2005 K.E.KOZANH :
2005 OAYZ.@EZ.Q

00:32.78
00:32.83
00:32.85
00:32.92
00:33.01
00:33.22
00:33.26
00:33.28
00:33.33
00:33.39
00:33.55
00:33.74
00:33.88
00:33.89
00:33.89
00:33.97

00:34.98
00:35.16
00:35.36
00:35.54
00:35.66
00:35.83
00:35.87
00:35.94
00:36.14
00:36.15
00:36.25
00:36.57
00:36.84
00:36.88
00:36.93
00:37.04
00:37.16
00:37.44
00:37.49
00:37.72
00:38.20
00:38.57
00:38.99
00:39.18
00:39.26
00:39.29
00:39.69
00:39.70
00:39.81
00:40.12
00:40.88
00:40.93
00:41.94
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163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA
166032 TZIFKANH AA®NH

158705 ZEMEPTZIAQOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-}

139446 PAYTOINOYAOY OINAIQ
145428 AMOZTOAQY M'EQPIIA
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAOY KYPIAKH
167620 NAPENTZAKH KATEPINA

2003 AA AXTEPIA
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 MAKEAONIK
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
1999 HPAKAHZ

2001 HPAKAHZ

2004 OAYMI.BOA
2006 NHPKEPKYP

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

23/6/2019 Anoy.

3

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ 01:56.22
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 01:58.02
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 APHZ 01:58.55
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:59.06

154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
155448 MElAZ BAZINEIOZ

158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
147457 KAANOYAHZ MEQPIIOz
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOX
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
158706 XIMOITANNHZ ZQTHPIOX
155456 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
161246 TE®ANOY AHMHTPIOX
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMINOZ
143168 API'YPIOY BAZIAEIOZ
168380 MKIATAZ ®IAIMNMOX

160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPIIOZ

163920 BATAATZOIAOY ATTEAOZ AGANAZIOZ

NP
-«:‘N :
§§004 APHS

162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATMTQTHZ
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIOZ
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
158449 NMAMNXIANOZ MANAIQTHZ
162246 MMNANTHZ IQANNHZ
166022 ®AZIOZ AMOZTOAOZ
160525 ZIAMMPAZ APIQN

154822 ©EOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOM
162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQ

163081 >ENTEPHZ AAEZAN

166522 KAPAITANNAKHZ B b2
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYATLEA
162142 =ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ

160493 >ABBATETP,
162992 MAPTAKI
162367 MIMAKOAA 2TOz
166730 XATZH
168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ

163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ

168510 =ANOGOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
165880 NKOMKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOX
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

159466 >TEPITOY AHMHTPIOZ
167591 KINTEPAHZ NMANATMIQTHZ
154580 MINA®AZ MIXAHA

169506 METPIAHZ MEQPIIO=

2002 MAKEAONIK
2002 NANZEP
2004 NAOK

2003 KOAPAM
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2002 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 NAOK

2003 K.A.NAOYZ
2004 K.A.NAOYZ
2004 OAYZ. .
2003 APHZ @
2000

MNAO

2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 K.E.KOZANH
2006 MAKEAONIK
2004 K.E.KOZANH
2002 APHZ

2005 NAOK

2003 OAYZ.OE=.
2006 K.E.KOZANH
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NAOK

2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 E.A.T."AA.
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 K.%.%.2005
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 KAO ©EPMAIL
2005 KAO ©EPMAIL
2004 AMOAKAA
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2006 APHZ

:03.55
Z 02:04.54

02:00.11

02:

3.53

02:05.09
02:05.40
02:05.69
02:06.91
02:07.06
02:07.48
02:08.45
02:08.83
02:09.21
02:09.25
02:09.47
02:09.62
02:10.22
02:11.09
02:11.09
02:11.37
02:11.75
02:12.98
02:13.36
02:13.68
02:13.84
02:14.52
02:14.65
02:14.86
02:15.23
02:15.27
02:15.61
02:15.75
02:16.75
02:17.65
02:17.74
02:17.93
02:17.98
02:18.15
02:18.60
02:18.98
02:19.54
02:19.55
02:19.77
02:20.39

02:00.8
02:01
02: 4

&
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
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164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STEDANOZ 2001 KAO GEPMAI 02:20.52
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 02:20.67
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ 02:21.01
168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOZ 2006 MAOK 02:21.04
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOx 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:21.35
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ NEQPIIO 2004 MAOK 02:21.45
165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 02:21.93
165916 XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ 02:22.73
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 02:22.78
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 02:23.78
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 KAO GEPMAI 02:25.07
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ 02:25.09
167844 TZAMIOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 APHZ 02:25.98
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:25.99
171411 PATKAZ XPHZTOZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 02:26.19
167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 02:26.22
166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AOGANAZIOZ 2006 KAO GEPMAIL 02:26.6
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:27&
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH : 3
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA :
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ 2005 ATAAN.GEz
163253 MMOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
167167 MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 0.29
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 2004 HPAKAHZ :30.76
170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOX 2006 APHZ ©02:31.18
154829 OIAIMNMIAHZ NMAPAZKEYAZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA @ 02:31.28
171494 Z®OAIPOMOYAOZ ZABBAZ 2006 A.T.Z.MN.KA 02:33.30
167173 MMOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 02:33.36
183558 ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 ATAAN. 02:34.63
166527 KAANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PAGAHA 2006 02:35.85
167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOX 2006 02:36.12
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO 2005 02:39.11
171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ NMANAIIQTH: 02:39.41
181287 XAZKAZA MAQYPIZIO ©EPMAI 02:39.90
165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ § 02:40.09
166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAINMNOZ QL 02:40.46
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 02:40.59
166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIO 02:40.84
163484 BAPZAMHX ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 005 O®B 02:41.20
172204 BAAXOZ AZTEPIOZ 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA 02:41.79
167792 ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ @ 2006 A=QN 40 EK 02:42.06
167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENH 2006 HPAKAHZ 02:42.79
167784 KAPKANAZ ZTYAIANOZ @ 2006 A=QN 40 EK 02:43.28
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ N'EQPII0Ox \ 2006 NEAMNOAH 02:45.86
169010 XPHZTOY A/\EEANAPO% 2006 HPAKAHZ 02:47.84
166746 XIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI 02:54.25
181877 XPIZTO®HZ IQANN 2006 APHZ 02:59.28
178697 MIMAMIMOYNAZ ONADZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ 03:23.89
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHZ
156850 XAZIQTHZ b3 2002 APHZ
127862 MYAQNA I 1996 APHX
182288 MIMAKAAH HPIOZ 2006 MAOK
162132 KETZEK QNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005
155899 TMAMATEQPIIQY NEQPrIoz 2002 AA AZTEPIA
162279 KYMPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPIIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI
166747 ANAPEQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAIL
179983 MAPAITOZ NEQPIrI0= MAPIOZ 1994 E.A.T."AA.
200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50) 23/6/2019 A
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 AON® 02:11.13
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:12.34
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:12.66
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:12.84
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

162194
159612
166434
166521
168586
160991
159439
158997
156043

KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA
KAPAKAANH I®ITENEIA

AAANA MYPOTH

ZAMITPOY ANNA

KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH
FEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH

NAKKA AGHNA

2TOYKA ANAZTAZIA

MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA

160895 AAEZANAPIAOY NIKH

158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH

159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH

166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZTMOINA
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA

158478 'KOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA

154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY ©EOAQPA

157171 MAPIOIAOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
162549 TPIKIQNH rEQPIIA

162118 HAKOY ANNA

167171 NOAYZOYAH OATA

162336 N'KOIKA XPIZTINA

163327 KAPATPOYTKOY AIKATEPINH
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH

166233 IKITKOY BAZIAIKH

162530 TOYAOYTIH EAIZABET

156787 MHAIANIAQOY MNMOAYZENH

163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM

160393 NMANNOYAAKH FEQPIIA

160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH

162779 TPIANTH MAPIA

159685 =ENIAQOY EYAITEAIA

161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA

166174 BAAXOIMNOYAQOY AEZMOINA

162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
160485 ZQIPA®AKH AAEZANAPA
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA
166055 OPEITIAQOY MAPIA
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA
158435 ©AZITH MAPIA

155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH @
164875 MAZIMAAA >QTHPIA

163363 KAPATMATAKH =ANOGOYAA IONAIT,
171929 >TAMMOAH EIPHNH \
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA
166050 N'KIOYZEMA NETPO
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAOA
159409
167260
158949
162943
166341
165750
162117
161778
163250
166156
167164
167795
162368
167433
166062
158609
164405
169214

APBAPA

MANAAAOQOY EAE PI

NAZIOYAH MAPA>ZKEYH AANAH
2ANONIKIAQY ZOO®IA EAIZZABET
ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA
NAZIQKA IQANNA

MAAAMA KQNZTANTINA
AANE=ANAPIAH BAZIAIKH
MYAQNA ©OEOAQPA EIPHNH
OEZZANONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH
ZAMIMETOIAQOY ANNA
FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA
NAMAAHMA AEZMOINA

2005
2004
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2002
2005
2004
2004
2006
2002
2004
2002
2003
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2002
2005
2003
2004
2005
2003

005
2003
2002
2004
2004
2006
2005
2006
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2006
2005
2003
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2003
2006
2006

AA AZTEPIA
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
K.E.KOZANH
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
APHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ
AEA.MITOA.
MAOK
NEAMOAH
MAKEAONIK
APHZ

APHZ

MAOK
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
K.2Z.2.2005
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPL
(6]0IC)
APHZ

AA AZ@

XAN

PAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
APHZ
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAI
(6]0fC]
NEAMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
N.A.B.EAAA
APHZ
0]0C)

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
A.lZ.MN.KA
APHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ

KAO ©EPMAIL
HPAKAHZ
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
A=QN 40 EK
MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
ATOAKAA
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA

Q
AQQ/

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

1.20

:21.57
:21.69
:21.72
:22.10
122.24
:22.48
:22.70
:22.89
:23.07
:23.62
:24.00
:24.49
:24.80
:24.84
:25.15
:25.15
:25.33
:25.38
:25.71
:26.06
126.29
:26.36
:27.29
:27.39
:27.40
:27.91
:28.03
:28.26
:28.65
:29.25
:29.85
:30.93
:31.25
:31.51
:32.58
:32.75
:32.83
:33.59
:35.60
:35.80
:36.61
:38.03
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167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:38.57
170137 ZAOEIPIAOY ZTAMATIA 2004 N.A.B.EANA 02:38.66
162561 AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 A.T.Z.MN.KA 02:39.24
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANNA-I 2004 KAO OEPMAI 02:40.61
166182 NMNIAAOY MEANMOMENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 02:42.10
167840 MOYAA XPYZA 2006 XANO 02:43.65
167099 KOPZABBIAOY EPMIONH 2006 N.A.B.EANA 02:45.75
167102 TKANTIAQY AEZMOINA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 02:47.19
174409 KAPAIKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 02:47.33
168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 02:47.86
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA 2006 APHZ 02:47.98
170509 MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ 02:53.87
160301 XAAAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
167097 MAMAOIKONOMOY MANAIIQTA 2006 N.A.B.EANA

100m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 23/6/2019 An

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ \

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Zuuus‘rm&

124373 BAAXOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 MAOK 01: 4
147458 KOYMOYNAQYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPAM :
156850 XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZ
135248 TITOMOYAOZ F'ABPIHA 1998 MAOK
121450 MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 8.95
139143 MIXEAHZ FEQPIIOZ 1999 MAOK :09.87
155456 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK QOI:IOSG
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ @ 01:10.53
160622 TOMNXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 KOAPAM 01:11.20
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 APHZ 01:11.36
157829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NA 01:11.50
156275 PIZKOZ BAZINEIOZ 2003 HPAKA 01:12.25
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOX 2003 NAO 01:13.01
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 KA 01:13.42
147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ PIA 01:14.57
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOX EPMAI 01:14.60
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHX KAHZ 01:15.21
167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ \ APAKAHZ 01:15.49
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ 35 KAO OEPMAI 01:15.96
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN K.A.NAOYZA 01:16.25
166221 BAPZAKOZ OQMAZ 005 ATMOAKAA 01:16.93
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:18.51
168098 NANOX KAEAPXOx @ 2006 MAOK 01:19.23
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:19.26
144976 ZANGOINOYAOZ I'IANAFIQTH@ 2000 E.A.T."AA. 01:19.53
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ \ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 01:19.83
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPAT: 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:19.89
163257 KYPFAKHZ MAZXAA 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:19.89
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITE 2005 K.z.2.2005 01:20.01
167605 OEOAQPIAHZ K INOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 01:20.20
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTA NOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:20.23
156012 XATZETOT, INAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA 01:20.39
162191 NAAAZ A 2005 APHZ 01:20.57
154822 OEOAQPI OAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ 01:20.63
163271 NADAZA AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:21.15
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:21.30
164454 XATZHANTQNHZ OQTAPAZ KQNZTANTIN 2005 A..Z.M.KA 01:21.75
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANQOYHA 2003 000 01:22.56
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000 01:22.87
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 00O 01:23.74
167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:24.07
166731 ANAPEAAHZ NEQPII0 2006 KAO OEPMAI 01:24.56
166717 ZTAGHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2006 XANO 01:24.85
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:24.86
171494 Z®OAIPOMOYAOZ ZABBAZ 2006 A.T.Z.N.KA 01:25.01
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:27.21
167800 KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:34.50

=
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166733 MNOTZOAIAHZ AITEAOZ

166052 MNMOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ

160848 >I>KOZ AMOZTOANAOZ

188267 ZKOYPI'TAZ N'EQPIIOX

160354 >ZTYAIAPAZ OQMAZ

158858 >KOYPAETOZ EYOYMIOZ

162272 TZIANBEOTAOY ZYMEQN

107833 ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ

161734 ZTE®OINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ XPYZOBAAA

2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
2006 APHZ

2005 NAOK

2006 NOZKATEP
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 A.T.Z.M.KA
2004 MAKEAONIK
1990 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ

100m MPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

01:

44.65

23/6/2019 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 6
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 01:15.46
154018 BOITANTZOIAQY NMAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 01:17.78
166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA 2006 MAOK 01:

162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAOY KYPIAKH
156221 AMA=OINOYAQOY MAPIA
157024 BAZIAEIAAQOY MNMOAYZENH
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
166518 MAYPOMATIAQY EAZA
160050 KIZIPH EAENH

160382 KYPOY AYAIA

166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA
161323 AIITAOY OEOCAQPA

167304 MAMAAOIMOYAQY KAAAIOMH
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA

161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH
159703 XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
156040 ANAZTAZIAAOY OETIZ
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH
159413 NAZKAPIAOY EAENH
162249 AITZIOY OEOAQPA

162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
164902 AOYTZOINOYAQY Z0®IA

169219 XATZHAMOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA

158735 ©EMEAIAQY MAPIA

162368 MYAQNA ©GEOAQPA EIPHNH @
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA

165716 ZAMNANH ZQH \Q

160366 MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA
156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA %

162426 EYAITEAOIMOYAOY AEZMOINA Q KAO ©EPMAIL

170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH
182653 M'PHIOPIAAQY KQN A PAOGAHAIA

167620 NAPENTZAKH Kﬁw
165748 XTAMENOY MAPIA IQANNA
168114 NKIOMIZH
166735 NAKAMO IKH
162108 TAAANQM IA
166248 ZAXAPI
167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH
175338 N'KAATZIAOY NIKOAETA
169566 MAYPIAQOY EYZTAGIA

176375 KAMMA AIKATEPINH

163076 >KAPATKA ANTQNIA

186721 MANOMENIAQOY AEZMOINA
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA
154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH
155377 NANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
156787 MHAIANIAQOY MNMOAYZENH
161117 NAZKAPOIAOY AIKATEPINH
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 OAYMI.BOA
2002 K.E.KOZANH
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2004 APHZ

2006 AEA.MTOA.
2002 N.A.B.EANA

2003 APHZ
2006 NAOK
2004 APHZ QOl
2004 OAYZ.OEZ. @ 01
2004 NEAMNOAH 01
2004 NAOK 01
2004 ATMNOAK 01
2006 NEAHC@ 01
2002 APH 01
2005 A 01
PIA 01
QEKOZANH 01
EAONIK 01
O A=QN 40 EK 01
01
006 AA AZTEPIA 01
006 AA AXTEPIA 01
2004 NAOK 01
2005 NAOK 01
2004 OAYZ.OE=. 01
2004 HPAKAHZ 01
2004 AA AXTEPIA 01
2002 APHZ 01
2006 APHZ 01
2006 A.l.Z.N.KA 01
2006 NHPKEPKYP 01
2006 K.A.NAOYZA 01
2006 AA AXTEPIA 01
2006 KAO ©EPMAIL 01
2006 NMAOK 01
2005 NEATMOAH 01
2006 N.A.B.EANA 01
2006 MAKEAONIK 01
2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01
2006 A.M.Z.MN.KA 01
2005 OAYZ.OE=. 01
2005 APHZ 01
2006 APHZ
2001 NAOK

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA

01:
01
01
01:
01:

19.08
19.15 @
19.3 \

:20&
:20.55

2.56

:22.71
:23.12
:24.68
:24.68
:24.79
:25.18
:25.73
:25.88
:25.98
:26.06
:126.64
:27.01
:28.60
:28.66
:28.81
:28.85
:29.23
:29.38
:30.36
:30.50
:30.59
:31.97
:33.38
:33.76
:34.04
:35.03
:35.75
:36.39
:36.62
:37.20
:37.61
:38.25
:38.45
143.22
:43.33
:52.21
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56
57
58
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188553 TZIQTA ANAPONIKH AIKATEPINH
170832 POAITH AITEAIKH

166742 AMIMEPIAAOY MAPIA ANAXTAZIA
160483 AEPMENTZOI'AQY MEQPIIA
177209 PIZA TKAMIPIEAA

2006
2006
2006
2003
2006

AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAIL
HPAKAHZ
XANO

200m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

23/6/2019 Anoy.

7

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHX 02:07.48
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:12.13
160525 ZIAMIPAZ APIQN 2004 K.E.KOZANH 02:12.14
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:13.80
160493 ZABBAINETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:19.00
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ 02:19.60
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:20.60
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ 02:22.46
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 APHZ 02:25.5
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 KAO OGEPMAI 02:25
168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 02: 7
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:
158277 MANMATEQPIrONOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
160353 MNMOAYZOZ AAEZANAPOZ 2004 AMNOAKAA 9.16
166519 MEKOZ N'EQPrIoz 2006 K.E.KOZANH :30.62
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:31.11
166522 KAPATTANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH 02:33.04
167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 02:33.20
167287 XATZHIEQPIIAAHZ ®QTIOX 2006 K.E.KOZAN 02:33.94
179879 NMYProz APIZTOTEAHZ 2006 02:36.45
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 02:36.48
171411 PATKAZ XPHZTOZ 02:37.06
166022 OAZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ 02:38.38
159146 TONXANEAHZ ZTE®PANOZ 02:38.48
167283 KIOZZEZ BAZIAEIOZ . 02:41.56
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2 \ O OEPMAI 02:43.56
166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ \: 6, KAO OEPMAI 02:45.05
160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ \\u 02:48.78
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ 006 AA AZTEPIA 02:49.41
163484 BAPZAMHX ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 005 O®B 02:51.36
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ 2006 APHZ 02:52.62
167844 TZAMIOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2004 APHZ 02:56.30
166816 KAZANAZ N'EQPIIOz-PA®AH 2006 K.E.KOZANH 03:01.98
167096 MINAGAZ MAPIOZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 03:05.03
147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ OEOA 2001 APHZ
166183 AIAAZKAANAQOY NIKOAA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
162270 KOZMANOZ IQANN 2004 MAKEAONIK
157829 ZTAMIOYAOYZ KQ INOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA

&

8

200m YNTI IKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 23/6/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ
AM OvopuTsmjﬁ E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAS
162427 MANAIIQ ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:27.33
158934 XAPIAAQY QPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:28.57
157419 KAPAIZ ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:29.98
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:31.02
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 02:32.04
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:35.50
155069 AMANATIAQY AOMNIKH 2002 00O 02:35.91
158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OGEPMAI 02:36.29
159409 MANAAAQOY EAEYGEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:36.34
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:37.12
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:38.70
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:44.62
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:44.83
162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK 02:45.59
159610 TZATAAMMNAZIAQOY KAZZIANH 2003 K.E.KOZANH 02:45.96



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

165750
162117
161892
162529
170304
163075
163077
166524
165774
167098
162351
162968
166989
165740
167461
167166
145501
171574
158609
155377
161491
166749
176173
139446

KAPAMMINEZH KQNZTANTINA
NAZIOYAH MAPA>ZKEYH AANAH
KONTOYAH NIKOAETA
PAMOTMOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
TZIQPA MEATIOMENH AGANAZIA
2KAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
MAPAZKEYA XPIZTINA
KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA
KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA
MEFIOY FABPIHAIA
MAMAAOTMNOYAQY BAZIAIKH
AHMHTPIAAQY EYTYXIA
MMNEAEIPINOY ®QTEINH
KANABPEZOQOY AEZMOINA
TPYOQNIAOY EAENH
MNATAPIAOY NIKH

AIAH ZYPMH

FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
FTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
NOYPH HAEKTPA

ANAPEAAQOY ZTE®ANIA
AOYAT'EPH EIPHNH
PAYTOIMOYAQY O®IAIQ

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (210) 5230355

2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2005 APHZ

2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 OAYZ.OE=.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 K.E.KOZANH
2006 NHP.BEPOIA
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 AEA.MTOA.
2005 OAYZ.OE=.
2006 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 NAOK

2006 E.A.T."AA.
2006 HPAKAHZ
2002 ATAAN.GEZ
2006 APHZ

2006 KAO ©EPMAIL
1999 HPAKAHZ

02:46.18
02:46.36
02:46.97
02:47.32
02:47.38
02:47.99
02:48.88
02:49.74
02:54.14
02:55.35
02:56.80
02:58.67

02:59.05
02:59.09
03:00.40 @

03:03.49

AS

2003 APHZ

2002 AA AXTEPIA V
2003 AA AXTEPIA

2004 KAO ©EPMAI Z

Seh. 1ano 1
19.06.2019 15:45



